
S. NO, 

2 

3 

4 

6 

0 

11 

12 

#1-378, ACDB Road, Surampalem, E.GDistrict, AP -533 437 
Woproved bhy ACTE & Pomanenty AMated to JNTUK, Kakinagda & Accredted ty NAAC with 'A'Grade) 

P0RAS226223 25223 aonsz0 and 12 (b) of UGC ac, 1956) 

Spontored by Gayatri Educational Rocletwpragati ac in 

DNo 2:24.42, Ground Floor Janmabhoom Pak Road Snagar, Kabunada 3 Pn onn4 -2154900, Fax 2363900 

DATE 

9-04-2021 

SUMMARY SHEET OF ACTIVITIES ORGANISED BY ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

19-03-2021 

12-03-2021 

5-03-2021 

26-02-2021 

19-02-2021 

12-02-2021 

5-02-2021" 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

29-01-2021 

22-01-2021 

15-01-2021 

8-01-2021 

VENUE 

S3 

S14 

S4 

S3 

SS 

(Autonomous) 

S3 

S3 

CLUB 2020-2021 

TIMINGS 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 400pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

3.00 to 4M0pm 

3.00 to 4.00pm 

Date: 18-03-2021 

Main block S14 3.00 to 4.00pm 

THEME 

Pair Work 

Newspaper reading 

Creative Writing 

Dialogue writing 

Extempore 

Debate 

Group Discussion 

Group Diseussion 

Extempore 

Creative Writing 

Turn Taking Reading 

Pair Work 

NO.OF 
PARTICIPANTS 

Englistt language club 

45 

45 

45 

45 

4 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 



1-378 ADB Roan Srampatom, EGDitrct A , 533437 
(Aproved try NCTE & Pemanenthy Afl atod to JNTUK. Kak rada & AGcIedttby hAC with Grade) 

ognised by UGC Under Sections 2 ) and 12 (b) of tGC act 1956) 
Ph 08452 25. wwwtaat a, 

(Sponsored by Gayatei EduCationat ocinty) 
DN 274 412 rodFleor JanmatoHY ar Rot inwu, Kaknata1 

Activity Description 

Topic: Newspaper reading 

S.NO 

Learner can develop their vocabulary through newspaper reading 

Students participatcd in Newspaper reading on 19-03-2021 
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3 

4 
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24 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

30 

31 

32 

ROLL N0 

20A31A04G8 
20A31A0412 

20A31A04F8 
20A31A04G5 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0413 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0406 

20A31A0419 

20A31A0463 

20A31A0459 

20A31A04A1 

20A31A04C6 
20A31A0497 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A0483 

20A31A0495 

20A31A0498 

20A31A04CO 

20A31A0486 

20A31A0330 

20A31A0334 

20A31A0341 

20431A0343 

20A31A0344 
20A31A0508 

20A31A0504 

20A31A0514 

20A31A4417 

20A31A4414 
20A31A4236 

20A31A4224 

(Autonomous) 

NAME 

K.HARI KIRAN 

R.GUNA SEKHAR 

B.PRASANTH KUMAR 
K.V.V.S.KALYAN 

T.CHARAN 

K.SRINAGALAKSHMI 

M.NANDINI 

G.D.P.L.BHAVANI 

N.SRI.VJAYA LAKSHMI 

V.v.v.s.sS.P.MALLIKHARJUNA RAJU 

T.D.V.PRASAD 
G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 
CH.K.HARI VEERA 

V.JAGADESH 

M.SUBRAHMANAYAM 

B.TARUN 

CH.RAJMOULI 

P.KIRAN 

N.RAJA PRADEEP 

K.naveen raj 
M.deepchand 

P.vijay 
P.jaswanth 
R.surajsai 
K.JAHNAVI 

D.RASHEEDA 

M.MOUNICA 

P.VENU PRIYA 

M.SAI VANITHA 

D.VENKATA SURYA 

S.VARDHINI 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/A 
MECH/A 
MECH/Á 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 
CSE/A 
CSE/A 
CSE/A 

CSD 

CSD 

CSM 

CSM 

korai kiram 

Bhalartf tuma 

NagoLaw 
M.Nandini 
qDp L.Bkasoni 

YyusseMalitajeak 
TDwfaad, 

v.Tosadath 
MSulahtan BTaxun 

Ch lajamauli 

kNoveen ray 
IM Depo 

Resai sura 
kJahnau 
D Raveede 

|P.venupiya 
M:Sai vani tha 

|DVenkalaánp 
S. Vaxdhini 
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35 
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38 

39 

40 
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42 

43 

44 

45 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
n1-378, ADB Road . Surampalem 

(Approved ty AICTE &Pemar 
(Recognised by UGC Under Setions 2 () and 12 (b) of UGC aGt. 1956) 

20A31A4221 

P 08852 252233, 252234. 252235, Fax252232, Website : www pragat ac in 
(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 

DNo 2-24-412 Gtoursd Foxr Jannabhoom Park Roat Snagar, Kaknata3 Pr 088-23553O 

20A31A0575 

20A31A0574 

20A31A0573 

20A31A0572 

20A31A0240 

20A31A0239 
20A31A0238 

20A31A0237 

20A31A0294 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0293 

20A31A0288 

20A31A0286 

N.NAGA PAVITRA 

K.Ramalatha 

K.Pavani 

K.Tejaswi 

G.Naga Bhavya sri 
N.Sandeep 

N.Rajesh 

M.Vivek 

Baba Swaroop 

P.Nikhil 

P.Sai Kiran 

M.Manju 

Cwith 'AGrade) 

K.Vinod 

CSM 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/8 

EEE/8 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 

Fas 2363900 

Convener 

kRamalaBha 
kPavant 
k Tejaswi 

PNh 

M.MM.Raj 

English Language club 



Activity Description 

Topic Creative writing 

S.NO 

Make the students to write some small stories, resume writing and letter writing with help of the English teacher. 

Students participatcd in Creative writing activity on 12-03-2021 
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PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

28 

29 

#1-378, ADB Road, Surampaien, E GDirtr1ct A P-533 437 
(Approved by AICTE & Permanonty Affliatod to JNTUK, Kabinada & Accredited by NAAC with'A Grade (Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of UGG act, 1956) 

Ph 08852 252233 292234 232255. Fax22222. Webste. www pragatt ac in 
(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Soclety) DN 2-/442 Gtound Feot 

B0 

ROLL No 

20A31A04H8 
20A31A04G4 
20A31A04G8 
20A31A0412 
20A31A04F8 
20A31A0401 
20A31A0405 
20A31A0427 
20A31A0409 
20A31A0415 

20A31A0413 
20A31A04B1 
20A31A04A6 
20A31A04A1 
20A31A04C6 
20A31A0497 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A04B3 
20A31A0495 

20A31A0498 
20A31A0343 

20A31A0344 
20A31A0348 

20A31A0353 

20A31A0354 
20A31A0510 

20A31A0516 

20A31A0512 

20A31A4403 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A4412 

NAME 

N.ABHINAV SAI 

1.AVINASH 

K.HARI KIRAN 
R.GUNA SEKHAR 

B.PRASANTH KUMAR 
A.S.S.DEEPIKA 

D.V.AISHWARYA 

Ruat Sragr Kakiarta 3. Ph 08842155900 Fa 6190o 

TS.LAKSHMI SRIVALLI 
G.ANUSHA 

K.JAYASRI 

K.SRINAGALAKSHMI 
K.CH.S.P.KUMAR 
K.PRABHU KUMAR 
G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 
CH.K.HARI VEERA 
VJAGADESH 

M.SUBRAHMANAYAM 
B.TARUN 

CH.RAJMOULI 

P.jaswanth 
R.surajsai 

S.harinarayana 

V.kowsik 
T.harinarayana 

M.YOSHITHA 

N.AISHWARYA 
M.MEHER KEERTHANA 
B.SAI HIMAJA 

M.S.PRANJAL 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/8 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/A 
MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 
CSE/A 

CSE/A 
CSE/A 

CSD 

CSD 

T-dvioast, 
K-Hasi kixan. 
Rlusel 

Ralanth kumax 
AS6Deepika 
Ashonye Sll 
GAnUSha 
k jyasn 

Lashoi 

ttauieb 
V Tojadesh 

avun 
Chs BojamakRod 

R.U SaisusaJ 

MANkecthama 



English Language club 
Çonvener 

MAmulye 

G Dhana sri G.ulas 

a 

M-Mzghana 
âutalya 

R.Momska 
pJkauqa leudy 

M lanitlhg k 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
CSE/8 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSM 

CSM 
CSM 

M.Amulya 
K.Supriya 

Kaunata3. n G884 2395 a 243G0 

G.Dhanasri 

G.Tulasi 
P.Sirisha 

P.Sai Durga Pujitha 
N.Nithya 

M.Meghana 
S.Venkata Kalyani 

Reddy Mounika 
P.Sneha Chandrika 

P.Tanujasandhya 
K.NAGA PAVITRA 

MVANITHA 
M.RAMYA MADHURI 

20A31A0258 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0257 
20A31A0254 
20A31A0253 
20A31A0213 

20A31A0212 
20A31A0211 

20A31A0210 
20A31A0589 
20A31AO588 
20A31A0586 
20A31A0585 
20A31A4221 

20A31A4219 

DNa 2-2442. Ground Fot, Janmabhaom Park Road Snnaza 
Educational Society) Pn:08852- 252233, 2922h 2339. 

(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 () of DGG act, 195) Approved by AICTELPemarnuntly Affiaied to JNTUK, Kakinada & Accrodited by NAAC wIt 'A Grade) 

20A31A4217 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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88 

B7 

36 

34 

33 
32 
B1 

# 1-378, ADB Rad, Surampalem, E GOistncs, AP-533 437 



S.NO 

4 

Topic: Dialogue writing 

10 

11 

12 

Learners can improve their listening skills and speaking skills through dialogue writing 

Students participated inDialogue writing activity on 5-03-2021 
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PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

28 

29 

#1-378, ADB Road, Surampatom, EGDstrnct AP. 533437 
(Aporovet uy AICTE & Penanenty Affiliated to JNTUK. Kakinada & Accredited tby NAAC with 'A Grade) 

(Recognised by UGG Under Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of UGG nct, 1956) 

Activity Description 

DNo 224 42 hand t loY mmattoo Park Roas Snag Kaknaa 3 Ph ORRA 73550 Far 2353900 

ROLL NO 

2GA31A04E9 

20A31A04EDO 
20A31A04H8 

20A31A04E5 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0417 
20A31A0403 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0415 

20A31A0440 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0305 

20A31A0343 

20A31A0383 

20A31A0501 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 

20A31A0521 

20A31A0502 

NAME 

20A31A04403 

T.ANANTHA SRI 

LAKSHMI 

B.KAVYA SRI 
N.ABHINAV SAI 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 

T.CHARAN 

B.SRI RAG SANJANA 

D.V.AISHWARYA 
M.NANDINI 

(Autonomous) 

K.JAYA SRI 

L.SANTOSH KUMAR 
MD.ZAMEEL ALI 

V.RAJU 

T.RAJESH 

CH.K.HARI VEERA 

M.ADILAKSHMI 

20A31A0341 P.VIJAY 

L.MANI KUMAR 

20A31A0317 G.SIVA RAM 

G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.VIJAY SAGAR 

V.JAGADESH 

P.ANUSHA 

S.CHANDANA 

P.JASWANTH 

M.RAHUL CHANDU 

A.SNEHITHA 

S.JAYALAKSHMI 

B.SATYA 

B.SAI HIMAJA 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/AB 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 

CSD 

TAnantha Si laesh 
B 

chawd 
Hchaan 
BS. R Sanioa 

Ais huaya 
M Nandinu 

Jyasn 
Coriosh kra 

TRaesb. 
MOR. Acilaksbmi 

LMnil 

vTa9celed 
Scs.v.NPatram 

Peias, 
P auinh 
H.Rahul Chandu 

ASnehitha 
S Janbus 
B Satya 

B.Scitiaj 



English Language club 
Conyener 

N Ait 
P. Si NSandeep 

ANneet 
S:Aifydl 

k.Tejaswi GSatany 
A: k.G.sQtka 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

CSM 
CSM 
CSM 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSD 

V.WILLIAM 
E.UDAY KIRAN 

Y.NEELIMA 
K.SUPRIYA 

G.ARCHANA 
N.NITHYA 
P.SIRISHA 

(Autonomous) 

N.SANDEEP 
A.SWESITHA 

A.VINEELA 

A.VINOD 

S.ADITYA 
K.TEJASWI 

G.SARANYA 
A.K.G.SATWIKA 

K.AKANKSHYA 

20A31A0298 
20A31A0278 
20A31A0265 
20A31A0257 
20A31A0207 

20A31A0211 
20A31A0213 

20A31A0240 
20A31A04201 
20A31A04202 
20A31A04228 

20A31A05C7 
20A31A0573 

20A31A0571 
20A31A0566 

20A31A04410 
DNO 2-24412, Ciround Fior Janmattoom Park Read Sinagar Kakinata 3, Pn 0884 . 2355900. Fa 2363900 

Ph: 08852 -252233, 252234, 25223:, Fax. 2522}2, Wetstewww ptagati. ac in 
(Rocognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 (tb) of UGG nct, 1956) 

(Approvod tby AICTE & Pemanently Aftliatedto JtTUK, Kakinada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A'Grade) 
#1-378, ADB Road, Suramnpalem, EG Distict. AP-533 437 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

45 

4 
43 

12 
41 

40 
39 

38 
87 
36 
B5 

34 
33 
32 
B1 

30 



Topic: Extempore 

S.NO 

3 

4 

In this activity, the student is given a topic all of a sudden Helshe must speak about the topic 
without any preparation. The speaker cannot repeat any word or idea during the speech 

Students participated in Extempore activity on 26-02-202 1 

8 

10 

1 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

19 

1¬ 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

25 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Approved by AICTESPemanoofhem, EG Dsin. AP-533 437 

(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 b) of UGC nct, 1956) 
Ph: 08852- 252233 252234. 252235, Fa 252232. WWebste www pragati.c 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educationat Socioty) 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04D4 

20A31A04F1 

20A31A04E5 

20A31A04G8 

20A31A0412 
20A31A0427 

20A31A0409 
20A31A0415 

20A31A0413 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0406 

20A31A0480 
20A31A04C3 

20A31A04B2 

20A31A04B1 
20A31A04A6 

20A31A04A1 
20A31A04C6 

20A31A0497 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A0317 

20A31A0330 

20A31A0334 

20A31A0341 

20A31A0343 

20A31A0502 

20A31A0504 

20A31A0510 

20A31A04429 

20A31A04457 

# 1-378, ADB 

20A31A04216 

20A31A04217 

(Autonomous) 

NAME 

Activity Description 

G.SRI PRIYA 

TJYOTHI 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 

K.HARI KIRAN 

R.GUNA SEKHAR 

TS.LAKSHMI SRIVALLI 

G.ANUSHA 

| K.JAYASRI 
K.SRINAGALAKSHMI 

M.NANDINI 

G.D.P.LBHAVANI 

K.MANIDEEP 

V.PRABU RAM 

MANI KUMAR 
K.CH.S.P.KUMAR 

K.PRABHU KUMAR 

GJAYA KRISHNA 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 

CH.K.HARI VEERA 

VJAGADESH 
G.sivaram 

K.naveen raj 

P.vijay 

M.deepchand 

P.jaswanth 

B.SATYA 

D.RASHEEDA 

M.YOSHITHA 

B.KARTHIK 

P.V.V.SRIKANTH 

M.PAVANI 
M.RAMYA MADHURI 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 
CSE/A 
CSD 

CSD 

h'AGrade) 

CSM 

CSM 

k Haki Kiran 
ROneel 
Spivat 
GAnusha 

Lalchn M Nandn 

GD-pLehauani 

vPrabhu am 
Auitane 

k-Nhueen 
|MQePha 

Hosuit 

Pyu-sRíknlh 
H.Ruani 



English Language club 

AsUbash 
V:satupao M Amulya 

COhana sr 
R fe 

1 Nkqhana 
R. Mounia 

M Rubyhinity M Vonihg 

35200 Far 23100 

1956) Vith 'AGrade) act. 
NAC 

EEE/8 

www pragati ac 

EEE/B 
EEE/8 
EEE/B 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

yGC 
tby 

CSM 

, - 533 437 A 

.Subhash 

G 

V.Satyasri 
M.Amulya 

G.Dhanasri 
R. Srilalitha 

P.Sai Durga Pujitha 
M.Meghana 

B.Vishnavi 
Reddy Mounika 

P.Tanujasandhya 
P.Nishitha 

M.Ruby Trinity 
M.VANITHA 

20A31A0267 
20A31A0264 
20A31A0258 
20A31A0254 
20A31A0215 
20A31A0212 
20A31A0210 
20A31A0204 

DN 224 GoundTko, Janmabthoorn Pak Road Srinag, aknt Oik4 
(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Saeiety) 

Ph: 08852 252233. 252234.252235. Fax. 252232. Webate 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of 

(Approvod by AlcTE&Pemaently Aiiated to JNTUK. Kakinada & AccIeditod 

20A31A0588 
20A31A0585 
20A31A0584 
20A31A0583 

20A31A04219 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

45 

44 

43 

42 

40 

39 

88 

37 

35 

84 

B3 

# 1-378, ADB Road, Sutampalern, E Dstrict (Autonomous) 



Topic: Dcbate 

S.NO 

Through debate learners can develop their critical thinking and analytical thinking by 
dividing two groups have a formal discussion on a particular topic. 

1 

Students participatcd in Debate activity on 19-02-2021 
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PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

28 

#1378 ADB Road Sutnpatem EGDintrct A P533 437 (Approvod ty AICTE & Penanently Afitatet to JNTUK Itakinada & Accreditedby NAAC wit'AGrade 
Dge by UGG Under Sections 2 () and 12 (th) of uGG act, 19501 

(Sponsored byGavattvte ww ptagats a. n 
cationa soceY DN 2-24 412 mtr anmt Pah Rad Snnaj 

31 

ROLL N0 

20:31A04E3 
20A3%A04DO 

20A31A04D4 
20A31AG4F1 
20431A04E5 

20A31A0423 

20A31A0401 

20A31A0405 
20A31A0427 

20A21A0409 
20A31A0415 

20A21A04C5 

20A31A0493 

20A31A0480 

20A31A04C3 

20A31A04B2 

20A31A04B1 

20A31A04A6 
20A31A04A1 

20A31A04C6 

20A31A9301 

20A31A0302 

20A31A0303 

20A31A0304 

20A31A0305 

20A31A0501 

20A31A0502 

20A31A0504 

20A31A04411 

30 20A31A04403 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A04264 

NAME 

Activity Description 

P.DIVYA ROSHINI 

B.KAVYA SRI 
G.SRI PRIYA 

TJYOTHI 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 

S.V.LAKSHMI 

A.S.S. DEEPIKA 

D.V.AISHWARYA 

TS.LAKSHMI SRIVALLI 

G.ANUSHA 

V.RAJU 

K.JAYASRI 

A.LIVING STONE 

K.MANIDEEP 

V.PRABU RAM 

L.MANI KUMAR 

K.CH.S.P.KUMAR 

K.PRABHU KUMAR 

G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 

G. ISHWARYA 

G.SAI MADHURI 

K.JYOTHI 

M.PRIYANKA 
S.CHANDANA 

A.SNEHITHA 

B.SATYA 

D.RASHEEDA 

K.CHANDINI 

B.SAI HIMAJA 

Y.MAHESH REDDY 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/8 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 
CSEJA 
CSD 

CSD 

CSM 

PDluya Roshini 

S. layhmi 
AS:5-Deepika 
D-V-A1mya 
Ts: lakilmifnvalli 
GAnu5 ha 
K Jasn 

Ashuayo 
G Sai Madhe 

M.bianka 
S<stN:atram 

A Snehi4ua 
8.SOtya 
D·Raseerta 

B.ai Hìmaja 



37 

33 

34 

3 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
f 1-378, ADB Road SutanpatemEGDntect AP -533 437 

(Approved uy AICTE & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakin d & Accreditod by NAAC with 'A'Grade) 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () od 12 (b) of UGG nct, 1956) 

Ph 08852 2223 22231 252235, Fax 232232.Webstewww pagati ac 
sornd by Gayatri tducational Society) DN 2 24 47 Citound Flest Jamatt 

20A31A04254 
20A31A04260 

20A31A0567 

20A31A0569 

20A31A0570 

20A31A0571 

20A31A0201 

20A31A0202 

20A31A0203 

20A31A0204 

20A31A0264 
20A31A0265 

20A31A0266 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0267 

P.VENKATA SAI PHANEENDRA 

J.SURYA VIVEK 

A.SIRISHA 

CH.SAI MOUNIKA 

G.LAKSHMI GANGA 

G.SARANYA 

A.Pavani 

B.Sushmitha 
B.Likhitha 

B.Vishnavi 

V.Satyasri 
Y.Neelima 

A.Ramcharan 
A. Subhash 

CSM 

CSM 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 
CSE/B 
CSE/B 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 

EEE/B 

EEE/B 

Puphoneenda 

Mouni kaCh 

B.SusiHe 
B.LIhitta 

|'A:Subash 

Convener 

English Language club 



S.NO 

7 

9 

Topic: Group Discussion 

10 

1: 

12 

13 

Group discussions help the learners to overcome the hazards in their language skills to get 
flawless English for appearing interviews. 

14 

Students participated in Group Discussion activity on 12-02-2021 

15 

1¬ 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

27 

28 

29 

lApoovod tby AICTE & Pemanently AMliavsd to JNTUK, Kakinxda & Acereditoi by NAAC with AGrdel 
Ph 98852-252233. 252214 252235, Ea 252232.Webste Www prajatt ac n 

(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of uGC act. 1956) 

DNo 2-2:7 Goun Fker Janmattooy partk Rut Snaa Kmata 3 Pr oAR4 2195900 Fa 243090 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04E5 

20A31A04H8 
20A31A04G4 

20A31A04G8 

20A31A0412 

20A31A0419 

20A31A0463 

20A31A0459 
20A31A0460 

20A31A0447 
20A31A0439 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A04B3 

20A31A0495 

20A31A0498 

20A31A04CO 

20A31A0486 

20A31A04C2 

20A31A04A8 

20A31A04C7 

20A31A0338 

20A31A0361 

# 1-378, ADB Road 

20A31A0362 

20A31A0383 
20A31A0389 

20A31A0501 

20A31A0502 

20A31A0504 

(Autonomous) 

(Sponsored by GayatriEducational Society) 

20A31A04411 

NAME 

Activity Description 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 

N.ABHINAV SAI 

LAVINASH 

K.HARI KIRAN 

R.GUNA SEKHAR 

N.SRI.VJAYA LAKSHMI 

T.D.V.rRASAD 

U.T.S.G.MUTYALA RAJU 

MD.ZAMEEL ALI 

K.PAVAN VEERAYYA DORA 

V.JAGADESH 
M.SUBRAHMANAYAM 

V.V.V.S.S.P.MALLIKHARJUNA RAJU ECE/A 

8.TARUN 

CH.RAJMOULI 

P.KIRAN 

N.RAJA PRADEEP 

T.RAJESH 

K.S.PRASAD 

Y.VIJAY SAGAR 

Manikonda babu 

B.seshu 

B.srisaiupendra 

M.rahul chandu 

P.saikrishna 
A.SNEHITHA 

B.SATYA 

D.RASHEEDA 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 

K.CHANDINI 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/A E 
MECH/%B 
MECH/AB 

MECH/A G 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 
CSE/A 

NAhhinasa 

CSD 

N-Sy Laktue 

MECH/& B M.Rahul Chaudy 

MDA 

V:Ta9odesh 

aRaja Aedeee 

MalKorbabe f 

ASnebitla 
B.^atyo. D Raseeda 
Kthandintl 



30 

B1 

32 

33 

34 

35 

3¬ 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

44 

45 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Approved by ACTE & PenanentlyAMlacedto JNTUK, Kakinada & Acciodited by NAAC with 'A'Grade) 

(Recognised by UGCUnder Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of UGC act, 1956) 
Pn 08852- 252233, 252234. 252235. Fa. 252232, Wutbsite. www pragati. ac in 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 
DNG 2-24 42 Ground Floor Janmatoy Park Road Snaar, Kak 

20A31A04403 

20A31A04264 

20A31A04254 

20A31A04260 

20A31AO566 

20A31A0567 

20A31A0569 

20A31A0570 

20A31A0218 

20A31A0219 

# 1-378, ADB Roxt Surampalem, E GD.stnct A P -533 437 

20A31A0221 

20A31A0222 

20A31A0261 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0264 

20A31A0265 
20A31A0266 

B.SAI HIMAJA 

Y.MAHESH REDDY 

P.VENKATA SAI PHANEENDRA 

J.SURYA VIVEK 

A.K.G.SATHWIKA 

A.SIRISHA 

CH.SAI MOUNIKA 

G.LAKSHMI GANGA 

S.DIVYA 

U.NAVEENA DEVI 

A.PRABHAS 

B.SRINU 

T.CHAITANYA 

V.SATYA SRI 

Y.NEELIMA 
A.RAMCHARAN 

O484 236590n, Fas 

CSD 

CSM 

CSM 

CSM 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/8 

CSE/B 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/B 
EEE/8 

EEE/8 
EEE/8 

26300) 

.Me hedL heddy 
P.uSphan eend 

|A-k.G.5atwika 
A-siris ha 

Apunkea.Ch. 
Glotshml qoga 

0-Naveeku 

Aprabhas 

cha satyos4. 

Convener 
English Language club 



Topic Group Discussion 

S.NO 

1 

3 

5 

Group discussions help the learners to overcome the hazards in their language skills to get 

flawless English for appearing interviews. 
Students participated in Group Discussion activity on 5-02-2021 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1: 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

27 

23 

4 

26 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

27 

28 

#1-378 RRoad, Sutampalom E GDatnct A P531 437 (Approve by ACTE &PenaKtly AMated to JNTUK. Kakinso & Accredtod by NMC with AGrade) 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () an 12 (b) of UGC act, 1956) 

Ph 08852-292233 2%224 252235, +ax 252232 Webste wwwpragatt ac in 
(Sponsored by GayatEOca 

DNa 2442 Croud F 

29 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04E5 

20431A04H8 

20A31A04G4 

20A31A04G8 

20A31A0412 

20A31AC419 

20A31A0463 

20A31A0459 

20A31A0460 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0439 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A04B3 
20A31A0495 

20A31A0498 

20A31A04C0 

20A31A04B6 

20A31A04C2 

20A31A04A8 

20A32A04C7 
20A21A0338 

20A31A0361 

20A31A0362 

20A31A0383 

20A31A0389 
20A31A0501 

20A31A0502 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0504 

Activity Description 

20A31A04411 

NAME 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 
N.ABHINAV SAI 

I.AVINASH 

K.HARI KIRAN 

R.GUNA SEKHAR 
N.SRI.VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

T.D.V.PRASAD 

U.T.S.G.MUTYALA RAJU 

MD.ZAMEEL ALI 

K.PAVAN VEERAYYA DORA 

V.JAGADESH 

M.SUBRAHMANAYAM 

B.TARUN 

V.V.V.S.S.P. MALLIKHARJUNA RAJU ECE/A 

CH.RAJMOULI 

P.KIRAN 
N.RAJA PRADEEP 

T.RAJESH 
K.S.PRASAD 

Y.VIJAY SAGAR 
Manikonda babu 

B.srisaiupendra 

B.seshu 

M.rahul chandu 

P.saikrishna 

A.SNEHITHA 

B.SATYA 

AN.2Y8a00 F 26 3000 

D.RASHEEDA 

K.CHANDINI 

BRANCH/SEC 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/8 
ECE/B 

ECE/Bs 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 

MECH/A B 

MECH/A 8 

MECH/A B 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 

SIGNATURE 

MQn Pkondabay? 
MECH/A BRsxiSai end 

CSE/A 

N Abhinau Sag 
SAvinath. 

CSD 

|0TSGI 

KDers 

MECH/B B M.Rahul Chanelu. 

BTaun 
|Ch eojaeul: 

wRaja Badep 
esh 

ASrenitha 
B.SatyQ. 
D:Caseeda 
kohandn 



30 

31 

3 

3 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

33 20A31A04260 

41 

42 

43 

44 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
1378 ADE Reat Stanlem EGDstct A 53t, s/ 

Aporovodi AKCTE & Penmanenty A aed to JNTUK, Kak inats & Aceredted by NIAC with A Grade) 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 () of UGC act, 1956) 

P C8832 25223 26224 25223M, Fax 252232. Vebste www prgat 
(5ponsored by GayE 

N 24 4 

20A31A04403 

20A31A04264 

20A31A04254 

20A31A0566 

20A31A0567 

20A31AOS69 

20A31A0570 

20A31A0218 

20A31A0219 

20A31A0221 

20A31A0222 

20A31A0261 

20A31A0264 

20A31A0265 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0266 

B.SAI HIMAJA 

. MAHESH REDDY 

|P.VENKATA SAI PHANEENDRA 

.SURYA VIVEK 

A.K.G.SATHWIKA 

A.SIRISHA 

CH.SAI MOUNIKA 

G.LAKSHMI GANGA 

S.DIVYA 

U.NAVEENA DEVI 

A.PRABHAS 

B.SRINU 

T.CHAITANYA 

V.SATYA SRI 

Y.NEELIMA 

A.RAMCHARAN 

CSD 

CSM 

CSM 

CSM 

CSE/8 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 

EEE/B 

EEE/B 

"mohesk oddy 
qshoneonda 

EEE/B Tchaitanya 
Satsyad 

EEE/B 

Ak-G-Satoika 
ASirit ka 

Mounikacch 
Glarsht gogo 

lu-tCveevock 

"Chnvener 
English Language club 



Topic ExMempore 

S.NO 

7 

8 

11 

Students participated in Extempore activity on 29-01-2021 

12 

1: 

14 

In this activity, the student is iven a topic all of a sudden He/she must speak about the topic 
without any preparation The speaker cannot repeat any word or idea during the speech 

15 

16 

17 

18 

aesasgle 19 

20 

21 

22 

26 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

27 

30 

ADH Road Sutpalem E GDntnct AP Aoved by ANC TAD 
(Recogisod ly uGG Wuder tins 2h and 12 of 

Ph Oats2 22233 2 2236 2h2235 as 22232. Wobsto 

DNI 24 42 rtd th 

31 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04D4 

20A31A04F1 

20A31A04E5 
20A31A04G8 

20A31A0412 

20A31A0427 
20A31A0409 

20A31A0415 
20A31A0413 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0406 

20A31A04B0 

20A31A04C3 

20A31A0482 

20A31A04B1 
20A31A04A6 

20A31A04A1 
20A31A04C6 
20A31A0497 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A0317 

20A31A0330 

20A31A0334 

20A31A0341 

20A31A0343 

20A31A0502 
20A31A0504 

20A31A0510 

20A31A04429 

20A31A04457 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A04216 

NAME 

Activity Description 

G.SRI PRIYA 

TJYOTHI 
P.GOURI CHANDANA 

K.HARI KIRAN 

R.GUNA SEKHAR 
TS.LAKSHMI SRIVALLI 

G.ANUSHA 

K.JAYASRI 

K.SRINAGALAKSHMI 
M.NANDINI 

G.D.P.L.BHAVANI 

K.MANIDEEP 

.PRABU RAM 

LMANI KUMAR 

K.CH.S.P.KUMAR 
K.PRABHU KUMAR 

G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 

CH.K.HARI VEERA 

|VJAGADESH 
G.sivaram 

K.naveen raj 

P.vijay 

M.deepchand 

P.jaswanth 
B.SATYA 

D.RASHEEDA 

M.YOSH!ITHA 

B.KARTHIK 

2 (b) 

P.V.V.SRIKANTH 

M.PAVANI 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 

ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/B 
ECE/8 

ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/8 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/8 
MECH/A 

533 47 
GC act 1056 

MECH/A 

MECH/A 

ww pfaa 

MECH/A 

CSE/A 

MECH/A 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 
CSD 

CSD 

CSM 

tAGadel 

f.briptio 
gIyolki 

henlan 
K«Hayi Kian 

BRiestl 
GAnusha 
k:JayaSi 

Lakshnt 
M Nandn 
GDpkBhauani 

y.Pxabh Yam 

k.CH S-e.Kual 
paahukual 

V JoAaaleeh. 

R.Nhueen Yay 
M peepchond 

D:lscnthwk 
evvse elhcyh 

(tiponsored by Gayatntduc ationa socy 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

,Kabinada& Accrodited by NAAC witth 'A' Grado) 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2{) ana 12 (b) of UGG act, 1956) 

Pn 08852 -252233, 252234. 252235. Fax.252232. Website. www.praat atin 

(Approved by AICTE & Pem¡nenty AtG 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 
oNa 2-24 -4/2 Ground Fkor JanmahNT Pak Roas Snraar, Kak1narta 3, Pn 0884-2355900 fan 2363900 

20A31A04217 

20A31A04219 

20A31A0583 

20A31AO584 

20A31A0585 

20A31A0588 

20A31A0204 

20A31A0210 

20A31A0212 

20A31A0215 

#1-378 ADB ROad Suram 

20A31A0254 

(Autonomous) 

20A31A0258 

20A31A0264 

20A31A0267 

M.RAMYA MADHURI 

M.VANITHA 

M.Ruby Trinity 

P.Nishitha 
P.Tanujasandhya 
Reddy Mounika 
B.Vishnavi 
M.Meghana 

P.Sai Durga Pujitha 
R.Srilalitha 

G.Dhanasri 

M.Amulya 
V.Satyasri 
A.Subhash 

CSM 

CSM 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSE/B 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 

EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/B 

EEE/B 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 

Atnadhu 
M. Vatho 

M Ruds 8.N 

R Moika 

nara 

G Dhana sri 
M Arulyo 

V.Sayoss A'Subash 

English Language club 

mpaienn palem EGDstnct, AP-533 437 



S.NO 

Topic: Creative writing 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Make the students to write some small stories, resume writing and letter writing with help of 
the English teacher. 

7 

Students participated in Creative writing activity on 22-01-2021 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

28 

29 

# 1-378, ADB Road, 
(Approved by NCTE & Pemanontly AMiliated to JNTUK, Kas inxia &, AcGreditedty NAC With A'Grado) 

(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 () and 12 (b) of UGG nct, 1956) 

30 

Ph 08852- 252233 262234 252235, Fax. 252232. Wohate. www prajat1 ac 
(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 

DN 274412 (Ground Fco, Jannssthooms Par Roa1 Snnag Kakinaa 3 Pn DR4 Z195200. Fa 2w1000 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04E3 

20A31A04D4 

20A31A04F8 

20A31A04G8 

20A31A04E9 

20A31A0417 

20A31A0459 

20A21A0415 

20A31A0469 

20A31A0433 

20A31A0405 

20A31A04B2 

zGA31A04C6 

20A31A04C0 
20A31A0485 

20A31A04A1 

20A31A04C4 

20A31A0483 

20A31A0348 

20A31A0338 

20A31A0361 

NAME 

20A31A0302 

20A31A0506 

G.SRI PRIYA 

P.DIVYA ROSHINI 

20A31A0510 

K.HARI KIRAN 

B.PRASHANTH KUMAR 

(Autonomous) 

M.NANDINI 

T.ANANTHA SRI LAKSHMI 

G.ANUSHA 

T.D.V.PRASAD 

Activity Description 

U.S.T.G.MUTIALA RAJU 

20A31A04C7 Y.VIJAY SAGAR 

K.PAVAN VEERAYYA DORA 

A.S.S.DEEPIKA 

LMANI KUMAR 

P.KIRAN 

20A31A04C2 T.RAJESH 

Y.U.G.S.GANESH 

P.ANUSHA 

20A31A0306 Y.S.K.RAJAKANTHA 

G.JAYA KRISHNA 

V.JAGADEESH 

M.SUBRAHMANYAM 

S.HARI NARAYANA 

MANIKONDA BABU 
B.SRI SAI UPENDRA 

G.SAI MADHURI 

G.VENNELA GOWTHAMI 

20A31A0538 G.PAVAN SATYA ^A 
M.YOSHITHA 

20A31A04411 K.CHANDINI 

20A31A04406 D.S.L.MEGHANA 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/8 
ECE/B 
ECE/8 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
MECH/A 
MECH/A 

AP -5:3 437 

MECH/A B 

MECH/A 
CSE/A 
CSE/A 
CSE/A 

haleutha 
|MECH/B B on? kaabap 

CSD 

CSD 

P:Diuya Roshini 

TAhontha Snlansb 
M-Nandini 

GAnusbca 

A:ss- Deç piha. 

M-Swttahme 
TRagesh 

. Sai lMad husu 
Gvennela 

GPSatya sai 

kbhandin! 



English Language club 
Convener 

M MMRaju KLanlecky 
Byllay 

kA Syalle 

MTUven 
LKUmadakshmtrut 

k lorawaiko 
JAleyo 

HRasuya Hadkui 

EEE/B 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 

EEE/B 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 
CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 

CSM 
CSM 

CSM 

P.NIKHIL 
M.MANJU 

K.MAHESH 
B.YELLAYYA REDDY 

SATYA MURALI 
M.VIVEK 

R.RAMU 
V.SAMPATH 

K.HARIKA SRIVALLI 
P.SNEHA CHANDRIKA 

(Autonomous) 

M.TRIVENI 
K.UMA LAKSHMI DEVI 

K.PRAVALLIKA 

M.RAMYA MADHURI 

20A31A0294 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 252231. 252235, Fax 252232 Webste ww* 

20A31A0288 
20A31A0283 
20A31A0269 
20A31A0249 
2CA31A238 

20A31A0246 
20A31A0250 
20A31A0579 

20A31A0586 
20A31A0581 
20A31A0576 

20A31A04220 N.ALEKHYA 
20A31A04213 

GA82355900 Fax 2363900 DNo 2-24 412 Goutt For 

Ph: 0U852-2:2233 ptaati in 
(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 (h) and 12 (b) of UGC act, 1956) 

20A31A04217 

PRAGATt ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

44 

43 
42 

41 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

83 
32 

31 

(Appruved by CTE & Pemanenty Atiliax d to JNTUK. KAkinsda & Accreditec by NAAC with 'AGrade) 
n1-378 ADB Road, Stampalem, E GDistnct, A P -533 437 



Topic: Turi Taking Reading 

S.NO 

10 

11 

12 

Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the sereen, instruct them we will sit in silence 
until someone is moved to read ONE sentence, then someone clse -anyone- will start the 
next sentence. Adds good 'tension' and raises energy. 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading on 15-01-2021 

13 

14 

15 

16 

7 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

4 

25 

26 

27 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

28 

29 

#1-378. ADB Road, Surampalem E G Dntuct AP-533 437 
iApprov od by ANCTE & Pemanently Aftilated to JNTUK, Kakinda & Accredited by NAAC with A'Grade) 

(Recogm ed by UGc Under Sectionn 2 () and 12 (b) of UGC act, 1956) 
Pn:04852-252233 252234, 252235, Fax 252232, Wetiste www ptagat ac n 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Edcational Society) 

30 

DNa 224-412. CGround Fkx Jamab Pak Road Snag 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04D4 

20A31A04F1 
20A31A04H8 

20A31A04G5 
20A31A04G4 

20A31A0413 

20A31A0440 

20A31A0459 

20A31A0427 
20A31A0406 

20A31A0419 

20A31A0493 
20A31A0480 

20A31A04A6 

20A31A0495 

20A31A04A8 

20A31A04B6 

20A31A04B1 

20A31A04C3 

20A31A0498 

20631A0301 

Activity Description 

20A31A0354 

20A31A0512 

NAME 

20A31A0514 

G.SRI PRIYA 

20A31A0517 

TJYOTHI 

N.ABHINAV SAI 

(Autonomous) 

K.V.V.S.KALYAN 
ILAVINASH 

K.SRI NAGA LAKSHMI 

LSANTOSH KUMAR 

T.D.V.PRASAD 

TS.LAKSHMI SRI VALLI 
G.D.P.L.BHAVANI 

N.SRI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

A.LIVING STONE 
K.MANIDEEP 

K.PRABHU KUMAR 

B.TARUN 
K.S.PRASAD 

20A31A0362 B.SESHU 

N.RAJA PRADEEP 

20A31A0311 D.R.G.TARUN 

20A31A0303 K.JYOTHI 

K.CH.S.P.KUMAR 

V.PRABHU RAM 

CH.RAJAMOULI 

G.ISHWARYA 
V.KOWS!K 

M.MEHAR KEERTHANA 
M.MOUNICA 

N.REVATHI 

20A31A04412 M.S. PRANJAL 

20A31A04417 P.VENU PRIYA 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/C 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECi/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/6 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
MECH/AB 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 

MECH/A 

CSE/A 
CSE/A 
CSEJA 

A84 Z355900ta 23s 3000 

CSD 

|CSD 

'Iyoth N.Abhitas Su 
kalyan 

T.sdvirash 

L SarteSh (utman 
TDyPod 

GDp-k haunni 

y.Pxabhu yam 
h-Rajad Roddy 

BJao ey 
D.R.h TARUN 

DAhuoaya 
MMkecethana 

H. M9 unika 

Revot 
MS Pauyal 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

45 

#1-378, NDB Rot 
(Approvod by AICTE&Pemanenty Alatets 

20A31A0566 

20A31A0571 

37 20A31A04201 A.SWESITHA 

(Recogniscd by UGC Under Sections 2 () snd 12 (b) of UGC nct, 1956) 
Ph 08852- 252233 252234. 252235, Fax 252232 Webste www pragat ac in 

(Sponsored by Gayatri Educational Society) 
DNo 2-24 42. Gound l Janatihoora Datk Road Snrwgat. Kaual. 

20A31A0573 

20A31A05C7 S.ADITYA 

20A31A04228 A.VINOD 
20A31A04202 A.VINEELA 

A.K.G.SATWIKA 

G.SARANYA 
K.TEJASWI 

20A31A0240 N.SANDEEP 

20A31A0207 

20A31A0213 P.SIRISHA 

20A31A0257 

20A31A0211 N.NITHYA 

20A31A0265 
20A31A0278 

20A31A0298 

G.ARCHANA 

(Autonomous) 

K.SUPRIYA 

.NEELIMA 

E.UDAY KIRAN 

V.WILLIAM 

GDistc 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSM 

CSM 

CSM 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/A 
EEE/8 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 

dAC witth A'Gradel 

EEE/B 

2355900 Far 2 363900 

AkGsatoika 

k. Tejaswî. 
Se 

dVinees 

Nndeep 

eAictajan 

English Language club 



Activity Description 

S.NO 

Topic: Pair work 

3 

7 

9 

10 

Pair work helps the students to develop their speaking skills 
Students partic1patcd in Pair work activity on 08-01-2021 

11 

12 

13 

4 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

27 

28 

# 1-378, ADB Road S 
Apprved by ANCTE & Pemanenty AfMiatod to JNTUK Kakina 

(Recognised by UGC Under Sections 2 (n and 12 (b) of UGc act. 19561 
Ph 08832- 252233. 252234. 22235 Fas 252232 Vetste ww pagati ac un 

yAyatr Educational Society) DN 2.24-42 cirgsa looe 

29 

ROLL NO 

20A31A04E9 

20A31A04EDO 
20A31A04H8 

20A31A04E5 

20A31A0417 
20A31A0417 

20A31A0403 

20A31A0417 
20A31A0415 
20A31A0440 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 
20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 
20A31A0447 

20A31A0447 

20A31A0305 
20A31A0341 
20A31A0317 

20A31A0343 

20A31A0383 

20A31A0501 

20A31A0521 

20A31A0OS02 

NAME 

20A31A04403 

TANANTHA SRI 

LAKSHMI 

B.KAVYA SRI 
N.ABHINAV SAI 

P.GOURI CHANDANA 

T.CHARAN 

B.SRI RAG SANJANA 

D.V.AISHWARYA 

M.NANDINI 

K.JAYA SRI 

LSANTOSH KUMAR 

20A31A0447 P.ANUSHA 

MD.ZAMEEL ALI 

V.RAJU 

T.RAJESH 

(Autonomous) 

CH.K.HARI VEERA 

M.ADILAKSHMI 

L.MANI KUMAR 

G.JAYA KRISHNA 

Y.VJAY SAGAR 

V.JAGADESH 

S.CHANDANA 
P.VJAY 

G.SIVA RAM 

PJASWANTH 

M.RAHUL CHANDU 

A.SNEHITHA 

S.JAYALAKSHMI 

B.SATYA 

B.SAI HIMAJA 

ttrGT AP033 437 

ECE/C 

BRANCH/SEC SIGNATURE 

ECE/C 

ECE/C 

ECE/C 
ECE/C 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 

ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/A 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 

ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
ECE/B 
MECH/A 
MECH/A 

wt3 Pn ORA4 214a00 Fas /363o0 

MECH/A 
MECH/A 

MECH/A 8 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 

CSE/A 

A'Grodol 

CSD 

TAnana Sri latsa 

Bkoya s 
N-Abhia Se 

BsR Sanjana 
Als t wea 

MNandini 
kJauasn 
L.SantoS Kam) 

T:Rajesh 
MBR Adi LOEshmi 

AAanidual 

y- Ta Jackeeth 

Paaánh 
HRahul Chandu 
A Selita" 

ls.Saitimaja 



30 

31 

34 

36 

37 

88 

39 

41 

47 

43 

44 

45 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

P 0 

20A31A04410 

20A31A0566 

20A31A0571 

20A31A0573 

20A31AO5C7 

20A31A04201 

20A31A0213 

20A31A0211 

20431A0207 

ni ADstoat urnpaleyr,lntt 1 4.3/ 

20A31A04228 A VINOD 

20A31A0257 

20A31A04202 A.vINEELA 

ASWESITHA 

20A31A0265 

20A31A0278 

(tionsored by Cayatri tduealionat incinty 

20A31A0240 N. SANDEEP 

20A31A0298 

KAKANKSHYA 
AK.G SATWIKA 

G.SARANYA 

K.THASWi 

SADITYA 

P.SIRISHA 

N,NITHYA 

(Autonomou) 

G.ARCHANA 

K.SUPRIYA 

Y.NEELIMA 

E.UDAY KIRAN 

V. WILLIAM 

CSD 

CSH/B 

CSE/B 

CSE/B 
CSE/B 
CSM 

CSM 

CSM 

EEE/A 
EEE/A 

EEE/A 

EEEJA 
EEE/B 
EEE/B 

EEE/B 
EEE/B 

AkGjka 

S:AJibya 
A Vinee 

NndeCP 
N.r 

Copvener 

English Language club 







S NO. 

4 

6 

7 

SUMMARY SHEET OF ACTIVITIES ORGANIZED BY ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE CLUB- 2019-2020 
DATE 

12-03-2020 

05-03-2020 

23-01-2020 

09-01-2020 

26-12-2019 

19-12-2019 

12-12-2019 

21-11-2019 

VENUE 

Main block S13 

24-10-2019 

Main block S4 

Main block S4 

Main block S14 

Main block S13 

Main block S16 

Main block S6 

Main block S2 

14-11-2019 Main block S23 

07-11-2019 Main block S22 

Main block S7 

TIMINGS Topic 

3.00 to 

.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

Date: 12-3-2020 

Read Aloud 

Newspaper 
reading 

Newspaper 
reading 

Dialogue writing IS 

Pair Work 

Creative writing 20 

Group 
Discussion 

Synonyms/ 
Antonyms/More 

Intense Words 

Small Talk 

Extempore 

Turn 

NO.OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

13 

Reading 

19 

21 

20 

19 

15 

16 

15 

Taking 15 



12 

4 

16 

17 

18 

19 

10-10-2019 

01-10-2019 

27-09-2019 

12-09-2019 

08-08-2019 

18-07-2019 

11-07-2019 

04-07-2019 

Main block S$ 

Main block S 15 

Main block S3 

Main block S4 

Main block S22 

Main block S4 

Main block S2 

Main block S14 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4 00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

Bingo Balls of 1S 

Doom 

Punctuated 

Lectures 

Provocative 

Picture 

Picture Prompt 

Creative writing 

Newspaper 
reading 

Pair Work 

Group 
Discussion 

Vonvener 

15 

7 

7 

|8 

6 

English Language club 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
Aped ty AllI ermanently Alfilaled to JNtU* Kakatsa Acciedted by NAAC Wth A Grade) 

1378 ADE Road Sutanpalem -4 itapuran EG Dist A P 

Iupic: lRel Aluul 

aNse (it ust 

hve to listen, lo N 

llkee. tle teacher hN to cleu w wdinp text om the text or general 
lt thm S00 wods d the wauHLal aloud the same Then, students 

d wpcat the se let hs 

ROLLNO 

Stukents Puticyited in "Read Alol" Activis on 2.20 

IS.AROso 

11U3 

I8AB0S32 

Autonomous 

I8A 30S 

KAVAYA 

I8ATA\0126 

Artisit Dewpton 

NAME 

DEEPIKA VELRASALA 

YESASWINLS 

I8AB0S I8 NAGA ANUSUAL 

MANASWINTPSSI 

BIARGAVIDATLAV 

ILJASWL' 

JYOTHI.Y 

SREEJA.VEERAMKIDUY 

BIARGAVISANDIISA A 

KATNA RAVALIKA, 

IYOTII MUALAhSINI 

SUREN| RA RAI 

IBRAN'I 

(SI 

S 

(SE 

VI 

SIGNATURE 

auuguia.Pss.) 

1YOTHL MANALAsn 

h (08852)-252233 2422 14 252 08852)- 252232 

is Lunk/e thenn to the language 



PRAGATENGINEERING COLLEGE, 

IS 

lompue sudents \oabulay lom some competitive exas by 

Sient I'ted m "Newspaper rvdin: \iviy on 05-03-2039 

IN\ 

Autonomous 

IN\TtI 

emaetly Atalet thith 

IN \TT0i 

NAME 

IN AND\N 

\R A\INTDI 

AI\LALANSTIl VINKALA 

IN \ROsSSSAIRAN SUNKARA 

IN\\o0INUVARSA 

\ILT AhSIMNARA ANI 

(S 

S 

sIGNATURE 

MoulA:M 
ghowanau 

|uvener 

Euglis1 Language Club 

hdte ly hAAt wth A Gade) 



S.NO 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

TOPIC: Dialogue nriting 

6 

13 

Approved by AlCT Permanently Afflated to JNIUK Kaa t& Accredted by 

Students ticnated m "Dialoguc writing" ctivy n 23 01-2020. 

1 378. ADB Road Sutaysalem- 533417 N oddapurmn EGDist AF 
Ph (08852)- 252233 25224 2522 V.n (0852)-252232 

ROLNO 

174110132 

TcamersCm impnnc their listening skills and sakmg skills through dialogue writing. 

|71A0208 

1711A02 10 

17ATA0212 

17A3A02R 

171:1 0201 

17AA0202 

17A A0203 

17A:1A201 

17AA0414 

17AA0431 

17A |A0432 

I74A0208 

PAVAN 

M.SRUI 

VUAYALASIM 

RAJA.R 

Autonomous 

SUSHMA REDDYN 

Activitv Desention 

LLABIIRAM 

HOWDARY 

NAME 

(HEKURIDILARANI 

GANDHARAPU VINLAI 

KUMAK 

TEKI BIIAVANI 

VAMSI 

BONTHUPRADEE 

BULLERBAI 

PAVAN 

17A1A0210 M.SRUTI 

VJAYALASIMI 

NA 

BRANH 

with A Grade) 

ECE 

SIGNATURE 

Pavaulleucay 

Bhaunuk 
Podeej 

ICE VAMSI 

pavs: 

onvener 
English lLanguage Club 



IOPK (reative writing 

S.NO 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

4 

2 

Approved by AlC1E, Permanently Allated to JNTUK Kakt Acctedted by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
1-378. ALDB Road. Sutampnlem -53 437 Nen Peddapuram, EGDst 

15 

Ph (08852) -252233 252234 2522 

Make the students to write some Sall stories, resIe writing and letter writing with 

help of the Englislrteacher. 
Students participled in "Creative writing" activily on 09-01-2020 

ROLL.NO 

17A31404CX PRIYANKA 

171|A0(9 SRAVYA 

17A|A0D0 

17A1A\04D6 

17A1A04F4 

1743A04D8 RESIMA 

17A3A04G) 

17AA0G5 

17AA04G6 

17ALA0204 

17ATA04G1 SASTR 

174|A0205 

17A31A0207 

17A3A0208 

Aetivity Deseriptiun 

MOUNIKA 

17A0209) 

CHANDANA 

SRAVYA 

Autonomous 

KARTIIK 

MASTIIAN 

NAME 

HARSIII 

BONTIU PRADEEP KUMAR 
CVENKAIA DURGA 

KRISIUNA VAMSI 

K.RAMA KRISINA 

(08852)-252232 

K.SAI MANIKANTA 

K.RAVINDRA SA 

BRANCH 

ECE 

AP 

CE 

SIGNATURE 

Chaudauo 

at 

MASTIA 
Hovuhsth 

Redeeuat 

Gonvener 

English Language Club 



14 

15 

1 

20 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Appoved by AlCIL. Permanently Atfilated to JNIUK Ko LiX Acedited by NAAC with A Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem -511437, Nuidapuran, E.G.D1ist., A.P, 
Ph (08852) -252233, 252234, 22.: (08452) - 252232 

I8A TA0|3| 

ISA 1A0148 

19ATA0403 

|9A1A0JLI 

|9\1A0US 

1941AJ6 

|9A1A04T 

Autononous 

P'AVAN SALK 

NAWAZ 

ABBIREDDY VINEESILA 

REDDY 

BONABOYINA II MA 

BURADAKAVIPAVANI 

CHAMARIJAYA SRIVANI 

DUNAB0YINA VETRA 
IIARI PRIYA 

(IVIL 

CIVIL. 

CE 

NOWOz 

Englistlanguage club 



TOriC: New spaer readmg 

reading newsyapers 

S,NO 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

lo improve the students vocabulay lor ang some conpetitive exams by 

12 

14 

Students particiatcd in "Newspaer reading" ativ on 26-12-2019 

15 

Apooyed ty AlLI Pemanently Afated to INIIK Kakost 
I 17A ADEtoad Sut apales 614417 

21 

ROLLNO 

17AT \0'81 

ISaLt102 

INA1A0I 

I8AT \O108 

ISA3LA0126 

I8A31A013| 

I8A1 \07DVYA TUA SRIE 

I8A31A0148 

17A31\213 

17A310295 

19A31A0D6 

19A3140)7 

19431 \0D8 

Autonomous 

19A31\0D9 

Activity Descoptim 

19A31\0 

19A31A0HLI 

ABUINANDAN 

V\RMANADIMPALLI 
VWAYKUMAR G 

NAME 

ANUVARSIHWWA 

17431402 10 K SATKARIIK 

17A31A0212PSRI RAMA SA HANVESII 

SIAMMIMA KIIATUN 

RAINA PRAVALLIKA 

IYOTHI MA!IALAKSIIMI 

NAWAZ 

SURENDRA RAJ 

PAVAN SALK 

v VJAY KUMAR 

SAI KIRSIINAG 

MANI KUMARJ. 

KANDULA SRAVANI 

KARRI SARON ROJA 

KASIMKOTA ANUSKI 

TULASI 

Aceredted ty iAAC AithA Gtadel 
1ethauran fDist AD 

(OARZ) 252212 

KODROTULAVANYA 

KURRA BIIASKARA RAMA 

MOUAMMAD RAEEMUNNISA 

BRANCH 

(SL 

(IVIL 

CIVIL. 

CIVIL. 

CIVILZ 

(IVI, 

CIVIL 

(IVIL 

CIVIL 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

EEE 

EEE 

S 

SIGNATURE 

Male 

5aooy 
ANUSRI 

Chnvener 
English Language Club 

Ih (oRR52) 5213 2522 14 22 



IOPC Pair Work 

12 

13 

lo inpo thet spcaking kills by didmp pa n the class roon. By conmunicating 

among the students wll rech good communications sk1ll n lnglsh language 

6 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Students participated in "Pair w ork" \etivity on 19-12019 

|7 

19 

Approved by AlCTE Permanenly AMated to NTUAccredted by NAAC ath A Grade) 

1378 ADR Road Suranpalem 53441 ddaputan EGDst AP 

Fh 088521 - 252233 2522 4 2.O48522522 32 

20 

ROLLN0 

ISA3IBOs'N 

ISA31BOS'! 

I8A3IB0a03 DE PIKA VEERASALA 

ISA3IB0s 9 

18A31Be*3 

I8A3IBOs 

ISA3IB0:N NG\ ANUSILAI 

18A31BO5:1 

ISA3IBos 
I8A31A0112 

18A31A0|05 

18A31A0| 26 

18A31A01:1 

19A31A04J3 

19A31A0415 

19431A016 

VESASWINLS 

19431A0117 

Autonomous 

Aetivity Descripo 

NAME 

MINANWINLP SSL 

TEJASWLP 

JYOHLY 

BHARGAVI DATIAV 

SREEJA.VEERAMREDDY 

BHARGAVI SANDIIYA.A 

RAINA PRAVALLIKA 

SURENDRA RAJ 

JYOII MAHALAKSHMI 

PAVAN SALK 

NAWA/ 

19A31A00! BONABOYINA IEMA 

ABBIRFDDY VINELSHA REDDY 

BURADAKAVI PAVANI 

CHAMARTI JAYA SRIVANI 

DUNABOYINA VIIRA HARIPRI) 

BRANCH 

(SI 

(SI 

((SI 

(SE 

(SE 

(SE 

(SE 

(SE 

CSE 

(SE 

CIVI 

(IVI 

CIVI 

CIVIL 

(IVIL 

SIGNATURE 

mowguf'. P.sS, L 

v.ghog'.Gatre 

VÊNEESIA LEDDY 

PAVAU 

*Chvener 

English L.anguage Club 



TOPIC: Group lDiseussion 

S.NO 

7 

To come across the students hazards in their languaye skillk to get lawless English for appearing 

Intery ICWS. 

9 

Studentsparticipiled in Group Discussion activities on |22-2019 

12 

13 

14 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

15 

16 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Atfilated to JNTUK Kakus& Accred1ted by NAAC With 'A' Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Nea Peddapuram, E GDist, A.P. 

Ph (08852) -252233, 25224, 2922 (08852) -- 252232 

18 

ROLL.NO 

I8A TB0s47 

ISATB0544 

16A|B0S 30 

I8A3|B05$4 

19A3|B0SL3 

19A31B0SL5 

19A3TB051 

I8A31130520 

I8A|B0558 

17A3!A0252 

17ATA0283 

I8A3|A0102 

18A31A0107 

I8A31A0||| 

19A3TA03E3 

19A31A03E 

Activity Description 

ISATB0522 SIDHVL.M 

19A |A03ES 

19A TA0 SEO 

ABHINANDAN 

Autonomous 

NAME 

VARMA.NADIMPALLI 

PADMINI 

MANISH.KOLA 

ABHIRAM.SABINEEDI 

MAHALAKSIMI 

VENKATA DEEPTHLK 

MOUNIKA.M 

BlIAVANA.V 

SINDHUYA.N 

SALKIRAN.SUNKARA 

VARSHITI 

VIJAY KUMAR.G 

ANUVAKSUITUA 

DIVYA TEJA SREE 

SIIAMMIMA KIIATUN 

AKELLA SRIRAM DELPAK 

ANGADI SIVA SANKAR 

ATHILI LAKSIIMI 

NARAYANA ABIIAY 

AYINAVILI SALDINIESI 

BRANCH 

((SE 

('SE 

(SE 
(SE 

CSE 

CSE 

((SI 

(SE 

('S: 

(SE 

(IVIL 

(IVIL. 

CIVIL 

ECE 

1:CE 

SIGNATURE 

hamleM 

shalne 

Jonvener 

English Language Club 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

S.NO 

2 

TOPIC: Synonv nns/Antonvms/More Intense Word 

3 

The teacher gives students a word, lor ex.plegood." Students have to think 

of synonyms, antonyms, and more intense words (terrilic, great, and wonderful). 

Students work in pairs and the pair witlh the no words wins. 

Students participatcd in "Synonyms/Antonvms/More Intense Word" activity on 21-11-2019 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Alfiliated to JNTUK Kakinada & Accedited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Nea eddapuram, E. G Dist. AP. 

13 

14 

ROLLNO 

I8ATB0s47 

15 

18A31B0544 

I6A1|B05 30 

I8AB0554 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234. 252235 T ax (08852) - 252232 

19A1B)SL4 

Autonomous 

Activity Deseripion 

PADMINI 

5 19A3|B05L3MAHALAKSIIMI VENKATA 
DEEPTHLK 

ABHINANDAN 
VARMA.NADIMPALLI 
MANISH.KOLA 

17A3TA02$2 

19A3|B0SL5 MOUNIKA.M 

NAME 

ABIIRAMSABINEEDI 

I8A TB0522 SIDHVLM 

B|IAVANAV 

I8A3B0520 SINDHUYA N 

VARSHITI 

I8A31B0558SA KIRAN.SUNKARA 

12 17A1\0283 VUAY KUMAR.G 

I8A3A0i02 ANUVARSIILIA 

I8ALA0107 DIVYA TEJA SREE 

I8A A0SLAMM!MA KIIAIUN 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

(SE 

(SE 

('SE 

('SL. 

('SE: 

(SE. 

(SE. 

CSE 

EEE 

(IVIL. 

(IVII 

(IVII 

SIGNATURE 

maunika 

rene 

gotttvt M 

VIJAYKumA 

7e3a sREE 

Sha 

English Language Club 



IOPC: Small Tallk 

S.NO 

7 

) 

Tcarners Work in ps, Sttlent A asks questions and slnt B answers them (but without 
claborating on his he responses). The idea is lo student A to continue to ask lollow-up questions 
to get nore inlomation. 

Students participated in "Small Talk" activity on 14-1-2019 

10 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

14 

Aproved by AICIE, Permanently Atfilated to JNIUK Kaknade& 
1 378, ADB Road Suapalem-533 417, Nen 

Ph (08852)-252233 252234 2422* 

16 

ROLL.NO 

17ATA0D6 

17AWA0)8 

174A04F4 

17ATA04G0 

17A3|A016H 
1711A04G5 

17A |A04G6 

17A31A04|10 

1741A04D6 

17A31A04D8 

17431A04F4 

17A1A0.4G0 

17A 81A0G4 

17A|A01G5 

17AA04io 
17A3A0410 

Autonomous 

Activity Desciptio 

NAME 

CHANDANA 

RESIIMA 

SRAVYA 

SASTR 

KARTIIK 

MASTIAN 

HARSIII 

LOHITI 

CHANDANA 

RESIIMA 

SRAVYA 

SASTR 

KARTHIK 

MASTILAN 

HARSIUI 

Accedted by NAAC with A Grade) 
ddapuramn E GDist AP 
(08852)-252232 

LOHITII 

IBRANCHI 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CE 

SIGNATURE 

Matt 

M THH K 

LotiHhea 

English anguage Club 



TOPIC: Extempore 

S.NO 

2 

In this ctivity. the student is given a topic all ol a sudden. He/she must speak about the 

lopic without any preparation. The spcaker cannot repcat any word or idea during the specch. 

3 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Students participaled in extempore activities on 07-11-2019. 

10 

3 

14 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afflated to JNTUK Kkenat & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem -533 4:37, Nean eddapuram, E.G D1st, A P 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252:4x (08852) - 252232 

15 

ROLL.NO 

17ATA0537 

17A3|A0546 

17A31A0548 

|7431A0S37 

17A31A0547 

17A3TAOS54 

17A3A0535 

17A3TA0S36 

17ATA0539 

Autononmous 

Activity Deseription 

17A3|A0425 

17A31A0428 

NAME 

17431A0430 

HINTHALATIA 

SHARMILA 

CIIANDINI 

SRIRAM 

MALLESHWARI 

AVINASHA 

NAVEEN GUPTHA 

17A3|A0545 LALITIIA.P 

RAKESII 

17A3|A04|19 GANESI 

KARUNANIDI 

17A3|A0124 KALYANI 

SUVARNA 

PRASANTI 

NUTAN 

BRANCH 

SI 

(SE 

(SE 

('SE 

(SE 

CSE 

CSE 

'SE 

(SE 

(SE 

CE 

ECE 

CE 

ECE 

SIGNATURE 

ghorile 

Cpnvener 

chan 

Ghamesh 
KALYANÎ 

Suvav 

English 1.anguage Club 



TOPIC: Turn Taking Reading 

S.NO 

2 

Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on tie ereen, instruct then we will sit in 
silence until sonconc is moved to read ONE sentence. then 

3 

next sentence. Adds good tension" and raises energy 

4 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

7 

Students paticipated in *Turn Taking Reading" aetivity on 24-1-2020 

13 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Aflated to JNTUK Kak1at & Accedited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Nra Peddapuram, E.G Dist, A.P. 

14 

15 

ROLL.NO 

17A31A0432 

17A31A0208 

17A3IA0210 

17A31A0236 

17A31A0201 

17A3| A0202 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 25223% Tax (08852) - 252232 

17A3|A0243 RAJA.R 

17A31A0203 

17A31A0204 

17A3TA0212 SUSHMA REDDY.N 

17A3TA0431 

PAVAN 

17A31A0432 

17A3LA0208 

M.SRUTI 

Autonomous 

VIJAYALASIMI 

Aetivity Deseription 

LLABHIRAM 

(IOWDARY 

I7A3LA04F4 VAMSI 

NAME 

CIEKURI DUARANI 

(GANDHARAPU VISLAL! 

TEKI BHAVANI 

BULLEBBAI 

BONTHU PRADEEP KUMAR 

PAVAN 

17A31A0210 MSRUTI 

VIJAYALASIMI 

meone clse -anyone- will start the 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

LCE 

ECE 

ICE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

Sovener 

SIGNATURE 

lae 

English anguage Club 

svut 

LuLLECRAZ 
Pavam 

VAe 



Topie: Bingo Ballk of Doom 

SO.NO 

1 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

6 

In this, very student is assigned a number. lhen. the liculty takes out a number randomly 
Irom the bingo cage or chits from a bowl. Then, the stklent with the same number should come 
forward and speak on the given topic. Ihe topic cn he sinple and short. 

7 

Students purticipatwd in Bingo Balls of Doom activity on 0-10-2019 

13 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affliated to JNTUK Kaknada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Nean Peddapuram, E GD1st, A P 

14 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Tax (08852) - 252232 

ROLL.NO NAME 

17A31A04|10 LOHITH 

17A3|A04|16 SUNDAR 

17A3|A04H4 RAJA REDDY 

17A|A0419 GANESH 

17A31A0424 KALYANI 
17A31A0425 SUVARNA 

Autonomous 

174LA0428 PRASANTI 

17A3|A04 30 NUTAN 
17A3|A04F4 

Activity Deseription 

VAMSI 

17431A0243 RAJA.R 

174|A0212 SUSHMA REDDY.N 

174|A0236 LABHIRAM 

17A31A0201CHEKURI DEHARANI 
CHOWDARY 

17A:LA0202 GANDHARAPUVISHALI 
17A31A0203 TEKI BHAVANI 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

:CE 

ECE 

ECE 

:CE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CE 

SIGNATURE 

Chinvener 

Englisl1 Language Club 



TOPIC: Punetualed Leetures 

S.NO 

5 

Tlere. the teacher has to selcct any 5 or I0 jumbled sentences (sentences which are not in correct 

order) and the tacher haIs (o rcad each sentence and stos lor somc time. 

6 

Students participled in "Punctuated Lectures" activit on 0|-10-2019 

9 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

13 

Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Atfliated to JNTUK Kakinata & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Suranpalem - 533 437. N I'eddapuram, E G Dist, AP 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 25224Lx (08852) -252232 

|4 

ROLL.NO 

17A3| A04C% 

17A31A04(9 

17A31A04D8 

17A3|A04D0 MOUNIKA 

17A31A04F4 

PRIYANKA 

SRAVYA 

17A3| \04D6 CHANDANA 

RESHMA 

17A31 A04G0 KARTHIK 

17A31A0205 

SRAVYA 

17A31A04G4 SASTR 

Autonomous 

17A3|A0208 

17A3LA0209 

17A31A04G5 MASTHAN 

NAME 

17A31 A04G6 |ARSHITII 

17A3| A0204 

Activity Deseription 

KUMAR 

BONTHUPRADEEP 

C.VENKATA DURGA 
KRISHNA VAMSI 

17A31A0207 K.RAMA KRISHNA 

K.SAI MANIKANTA 

K.RAVINDRA SAI 

BRANCH 

:CE 

ECE 

ECE 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

SIGNATURE 

Snaue 

Kantaky 

PRADEEPKUAE 

fauatctRes 

English Language Club 



Topie: Provocative Picture 

,NO 

3 

In this, a piclure must be shown to the class anla discuSsion must be held among the 

students. The pivures can be cut outs Irom a neVSpaper So. pictures related to thc topics like 

'Swacha Bharat. CIhild Fducation. Clinate Change. Du: Addiction ete. 

6 

Students participled in Provocative pieture activity on 27-09-2019 

7 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

13 

Approved by AICTE Permanently Affilkated to JNTUK Kaknada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 

1-378 ADB Road, Suampalem -533 437 Nea 'eddapuram EGDist, A F 

Ph (08852) 252233. 252234 2522' (08852)) -252232 

15 

ROLL.NO 

ISA3TBO547 

17A31A0:83 

I8A31A0102 

I8A3IA0107 

18A31A01|| 

I8A31A0112 

I8A31A0105 

I8A31A0126 

18A31A0|31 

18A3IA0118 

1743|A0210 

17A31A0212 

17A31A0213 

17A31A0:84 

17A31A0295 

Activity Deseription 

NAME 

ABIINANDAN 
VARMA.NADIMPALLI 

VIJAY KUMAR.G 
ANUVARSIWTIA 

DIVYA TEJA SREE 

SHAMMIMA KHATUN 

Autonomous 

RATNA PRAVAILLIKA 

JYOTHI MAIALAKSHMI 

SURENDRA RAJ 

NAWAZ 

PAVAN SALK 

K.SAI KARTTIIK 
P.SRI RAMA SALIIANVIESII 

V.VIJAY KUMAR 

SAIKIRSHNAG 

MANI KUMAR.I. 

BRANCH 

(SE: 

I:EE 

CIVIL. 

CIVIL. 

CIVIL 

CIVIL. 

CIVIL 

(IVIL. 

CIVIL 

CIVIL. 

ECE 

:CE 

ECE 

EEE 

EEE 

(onvener 

SIGNATURE 

Sue 

Leishna 
AN KuMAR 

English Language Chub 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

4 

In this activity. the teacher should show a pictuue like man withdrawing money from an 
ATM or a custonler who wants open a bank account or weHCY, Tlhen. student should explain the 

picture in his own sentences. The teacher nceds not colet the student as it is ncant for student 

CNposure towards the language. 

s.NO ROLL.NO 

7 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affliated to JNTUK Kaknada & Accredited by NAAC wath 'A Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem -533 437, Nca Peddapuram, E G Dist, AP 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 ax (08852) - 252232 

Students Participaled in "Picture Prompt "Activily on L2/09/2019 

15 

Activity Deseription 

18A31BO547 ABIINANDAN 
VARMA.NADIMPALLI 

18A31BO544 MANISH.KOLA 

16A3|B0530 PADMINI 

Autonomous 

NAME 

18A31BO554 ABHIRAM.SABINEEDI 

DEEPTHLK 

19A31BO0SL3 MAlIALAKSUMI VENKATA 

19A31B0SL5 MOUNIKA.M 

19A31BO5L4 BILAVANA. V 

18A31BO522 SIDIIVLM 

18A3|BO520 SINDHUYA.N 

17A31A0252 VARSHITH 
18A31B0558 SAI KIRAN.SUNKARA 

17A31A0283 VIJAY KUMAR.G 

I8A31A0l02 ANUVARSHITIA 

14 18A31A0107 DIVYA TEJA SREE 

18A31A0|| SUAMMIMA KIIATUN 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

(SE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

EEE 

EEE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL. 

CIVIL 

C'oeincr 

SIGNATURE 

Mountha 
hawen 

Ghum 

Vaske! 

Euglish Language Club 

6hao 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Topie: Creative writing 

Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Atfilated to JNTUK KAkinale& Accredted by NAAC with A Gtade) 
1378. ADB Road, Suwampalem -533 437 Nrareddapuram E G Dist. A P 

4 

S.NO ROLL.NO 

Make the students to write some small stories, resune wotn and letter writing with the help of the 
English teacher. 

Students Participated in "Creative writing" Activity on 08-08-2019 

ISA3IA05S6 

ISA31A0333 

I8A31B0506 

ISA31A239 AMBATI GUNA SAI CIWARAN 

18A31A04K4 

18A3IA04F? 

16A31A1235 

Autononmous 

Ph (08852)- 252233. 252234 252;Mt 0A852) 252212 

17A31A017 

STUDENT NAME 

17A31A0220 

17A31A0306 

Activity Description 

17A31B0436 

sIRIKL ANUSILA 

|7 17A3|B0520 

16A3|A0348 UPPALAPATI PURNA RAVI TLJA 

BADIGANTI KARTHIK 

16A31BO503 CH.RAMA VENKATA SRINIDUI 

BANGARU KAVYA 

KRISIINA 

16A31 B0518 N. M.SSL VENKATA ESWARI 

16A3|B05 34 BONAM SRIRAM 

ADURI YASWANTH SRI SAI 

CHALUMURI CIIETAN 

l6A3|B0404 CHIKKAM KEERTHI 

TKUSUMITHA (SPOT) 

SANGISETTI ADIDYUTI 

VENNAPU SATYAVATII 

LANKA MADHURI 

VADLAMURI NAVYA 

KOTHAPALLI MALLIKA 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT. 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

SIGNATURE 

Chaen 

e 

onvener 

Ma uug 

Kiwallhe 

English lLanguage Club 



S.NO 

11 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Approved by AICTE Petmanently Afflated to JNTUK Kakata& Accredted by NAAC nth A Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road. Surarnpalem - 533 437 Naleddapuram EG Dist AP 

Topic: Newspaper reading 

English newspaper 

To improve the students ocabulary tor appemmy some competitive exams by reading 

ROLL.NO 

I8A3IAI26 

Students Participated in "Newspaper reading" Actiit on I8-07-2019 

I8A31A05 A9 

I8A31A0547 

18A31B0509 

I8A31A04L5 

18A31A04G3 

16A31B0435 

l6A3IB0450 

16A31A0105 

16A31A0135 

16A3|A0305 
16A31A0320 

17A31A0120 

17A31A0223 

17A31A0309 

Ph (08852) - 252233. 252234, 252.51 (08852)- 252232 

17A31B0439 

17A31BO523 

Autonomous 

Activity Deseriptin 

STUDENT NAME 

MAHESH 

SURLA VARAHA NAGA SATYA OA 

VISILAL. MADUPURI 

MULAGADA SAI 

GEDELA BAANDIAVI 
KARUMURI VEERA V 
RAMASURYASUBRAHMANYAVAMISI 

KOMARTHI RAJIV KIRAN 

GUTHULA SAIVEERA VENKATATUA 

SEELAM MANOJ KUMAR 

PRIYA 

NIDASANAMETLA SUNDARA RAVI 

MOHAMMAD YASEEN 

APPARI SANJAY KUMAR 
JEERI SITARAMIIREDDY 
ADABALA NAVEEN BABU 

ANNAMRAJU JAGAN MOHAN 

ANANTHALA PAVAN SAL RAGIIU kAM 

SAIRAM 

ARIGELA KUMAR GOWRI SANK AR 

MELLIMI CHANDANA 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

EC! 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEH 

MECH 

ECE 

CSH 

Convener 

ohoy 

English Language Club 



Topic: Pair work 

3 

6 

lo improve ther spcaking skills by dividing pars in thelsoom 

Students Participated in Pair work" Aetivity on l|-07-20|9 

9 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 

10 

13 

PRAGÄTI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

|4 

15 

Approved by AlCTE, Pemanently Afiliated to JNTUK Kakada & Accredted by NAAC with A Gradel 
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Ph (08852) - 252233. 2522 34, 252235Lx (08852) - 252232 

8 

I8A31AL252 SARVASUDDI DLEEP 

18A3TA0543 VAMSI 

ISA31AA0398 CHLUKURI VISIIAL ABIHINAV 

MADEPALLI PRAVEEN VENKAT NAG 

1SA3TBOS0s 

Autonomous 

ISA3IA0412 GOLLAVELLI SURI VEERA PRAKASH RAO 

18A31A04G0 JALUMURI ANIRUDH GURU SILASANK 

16431A0 49 VALLU MUKESII KUMAR 

16A31 BO535 

Activity Deseription 

16A31B0504 DEKKAPATI KEERTHANA CHATURYA 

16A31B03 19 NUDURUPATI SAL TRIPURA PRAV LIKA 

CHEBOLU SATYA SIVA SURYA DATA SAL 

CHAND 

17A31A019 

DANDU LAKSHMI SWETHA 

16A31A1236 VANKAYALAPATI MAHITHHA CIOVDARY 

17A31A0222 

16A31B0405 DULLA SHANTHI 

17A31A0308 

17A31B0438 

17A31B0522 

VERONICA DODDIGARLA 

YENDAMURI BHAVYASRI 

CHANDRA SAI 

AMBATI VEERA VENKATA SALYA 

A NAVEEN 

MALLIPUDI SRI SAHITI CIANDANA 
17A31B0542 DANAM SHALEM 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 2 ECE 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

" MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

Raudlke 
C+IANo 

mbhite 

clanolauo 

Jonvener 
EnglisH Language Club 



Topic: Group Diseussion 

S.NO 

2 

4 

To come across the students hazards in thcir languagenkills to get Ilawless language and to develop 
their communication skills in English language 

7 

Students Participated in "Group Discussion" Activity on 04/07/2019 

9 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

13 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dist., A.P. 

14 

ROLL.NO 

18A3|A1245 

18A3|A0592 

18A31B0507 

ISA31A04KS 

16A3TB0434 

16A3|B0449 

18A31A0538 RAM 

16A31AO104 

16A3|A0134 

16A31A0304 

16A31A0319 

17A3T A0118 

17A3|A0221 

17A31A0307 

Autonomous 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

|7A3|1B0437 
17A3|B0521 

Activity Deseription 

STUDENT NAME 

KATTA TEJA HANUMA 

VOLETI PRUDHVI RAJU 

DOMMETI VENKATA SATYA SRIE 

CHANDAKANNA SRI DIVYA 

CHALUMURI BALA SATYA SAL 

GANESH VARDHAN 

RAHUL 

GUNDARAPU VEERA VENKATA 

SALADI RADIIA KRISHNA 

KODURI SUBHASRI 

MARAPATLA AVINASI 

AMBATI MAHESH BABU 

INUMARTHI JAYA NAGA PRASANTH 

UTTARENI SWAPNA 

YALLANA POOJA RAJA RAJISWARI 
NARAHARISETTI TEJASWI 

YELLETI RAMYA PRIYANKA 
MADADA SIREESHA 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

Hamuma 
CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

Mal 

Convener 
Englis1 Language Club 





SUMMARY SHEET OF ACTIVITIES ORGANIZED BY ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE CLUB- 2018-2019 

S NO. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DATE 

18-04-2019 

11-04-2019 

04-04-2019 

28-03-2019 

11-03-2019 

21-02-2019 

VENUE 

26-12-2018 

Main block S2 

Main block S16 

13-12-2018 

Main block S6 

22-11-2018 

Main block S14 

07-02-2019 Main block S22 

Main block S6 

17-01-2019 Main block S4 

Main block S13 

10-01-2019 Main block S12 

20-12-2018 Main block S22 

Main block S2 

Main block S5 

Main block S3 

TIMINGS 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

Date: 18-04-2019 

Topic 

DIALOGE 

WRITING 

TURN TAKING 

READING 

CREATIVE 
WRITING 

NEWSPAPER 

READING 

PAIR WORK 

DEBATE 

EXTEMPORE 

DIALOGE 

WRITING 

TURN TAKING 
READING 

NEWSPAPER 

READING 

BREIF 

PAIR WORK 

INTRODUCTION 
AND GREETING 

WORDS 

SYNONYMS/ANTO 
NYMS/MORE 

INTENSE WORDS 

NO.OF 
PARTICI 

PANTS 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

16 



) 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

08-11-2018 

18-10-2018 

20-09-2018 

13-09-2018 

11-10-2018 

02-08-2018 

12-07-2018 

09-07-2018 

05-07-2018 

28-06-2018 

Main block S14 

Main block S4 

Main block S6 

Main block S14 

Main block S2 

Main block S14 

Main block S13 

Main block S16 

Main block S6 

Main block S5 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

NATURAL 
DISASTER 

TURN TAKING 

READING 

READ ALOUD 

UNDERSTANDING 

POPULATION 
GROWTH 

SYNONYM SNAP! 

TURN TAKING 
READING 

NEWSPAPER 

READIND 

CREATIVE 
WRITING 

PAIR WORK 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

Canvener 

English Language club 

17 

17 

1 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 



Topic Dialogue writing 

SL.NO 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Instcad ot the instruetor reading a paragph on th sccen, instruct them we will sit in silence 
until somOne is ored o read ONT sentence, hen somcOne else 

swntence Adds good lension' and raisCs Cnergy 

12 

Students participated in Dialogue writing on 18-04-2019 

13 

Approved hby AIC1E, Pemanently Aftilated to JNIUK Kaknai& Accredted by NAAC with A Grade) 
1 378. ADB Road, Su:ampalem 533 437 Neueddapuram, E G D1st, A P 

Ph (08852) - 2522N3, 2522 34, 2%224,Lx (08852) 252232 

Activity Destription 

17 

ROLL NO 

i8ATA0S82 
I8A3TA'R3 YE NDRU PADMA SRI 

18A3TA0528 K.NAIMISLA 

18A31A04J9 

16A31B0433 

18A3TB0505 ATTILI SWATII 

16A31A0103 

16A31A0303 

16431A0318 

Autonomous 

16A31B0448 RAJABOINA SAI SRIIARSIDA 

17A31A0|6 

17431A019 
14 17A31AO30S 

STUDENT NAME 

16A31A0133 MALLIPUDI SUNAND SWAROOP 

17A31B0435 

l6 17A31B0S|9 

REDDY SREELEKIA 

17A31B05 39 

SANGANA YAMUNASRI 

GUNDARAPU NITEESI 

KALLA LAKSIMI (HANDRIKA DEVI 

RESIIMA POTLURI 

GUNDU DIFVI VIENKATA S\IYASAL 
(HANDRAMOULI 

RIYA JAIN 

VANAPARTII PRATYUSDA 
KANDULA ANJANA 

TUMMALA SOWMYA 

KONGARA ARUNA SADDI VI 

BADUGU RAMMOIAN RAO 

anyone- will start the next 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

CSE 

CSE 

C'SE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

CIVII 

MECH PoLUE 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 
CSE 

Pabra Sa 

CSE 

yonenogn 

ttaveha 

English language club 



Topic. Turn Taking Reading 
Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the scicen, instruct them we will sit in silence 

until sOmeone iS moved to read ONE sentence, then SOMOne else 

sentence Adds g0od'lension and raises energy. 

5 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading on 11-)4-2019 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 

7 

8 

) 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

14 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kakni& Accredited by NAAC with A Grade) 
1 378 ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437 NPeddapuram, EG DIst, AP 

Ph (08852) - 252233. 252234 20/2 34 Lx (08852) -252232 

Activity Deseription 

6 

17 

18A31AI2TSV VSKSRI RAMYA DI VUL APAUI 

I8A3IA0527 NUULALITIHA 
18A31AOS23 SIRIGIRISETTI LEELA VENKAIARA|UNAM 

I8A3IBOS0 ASAPU DEEPIKA VEERA SAI 

I8A31A04/5 PEDDINTI VENKATA SATYA D |PYA 

18A31A04E2 

16A31A0332 

Autonomous 

l6A31A03|7 

I6A31BO0502 

l6A31B0S|7 

16A3TBO0533 

16A3|A234 

17A31A0218 

17A3|AO304 

TEKI NAVYA SRI 
KOPPANA VINKATA SIVA SAMPA| 

UPPALAPATI|IARSHA SANDI |P 

BUDDI MANASA 

MANDAPAKA LELLA VIDISIA 

ANGULURI SALKIRAN 

17A3|A0|5 RAMOJU NIKILA KAMAKSII| 

SUBIA LAKSHMI SAI MIGI|ANAIANGUTURI 

VAKKALANKA SRISURYA VENKALA 
PUANISAHITYA 
KAJA SAI SRI DWARANI 

17A31B04 34 TUMATI BANDIHAVI 

17A31B0S 18 | KONDAMURI SIVANI 

anyone-

BRANCH 

(SE 

CSE 

(SE 

ECE 

ECE 

MECH o 
MECH 

(SE 

CSE 

(SE 

(IVIL 

will start the next 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

SIGNATURE 

Qonvener 

Venbko 

quon' 

English language club 



Topic: Creative writing 

S.NO 

3 

Make the students to write some small stories. IesumC writing and letter writing with help of 
the English tcacher 

4 

Students participated in ('reative writing on 04-04-2019 

10 

12 

13 

14 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

15 

16 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kak1n.ada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
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17 

ROLL.NO 

18A3TA219 

18A31A0572 

18A31 A0517 
18A31B0503 

18A31A04J1 
16A31B0417 

16A31B0432 

16A31B0447 

16A31A0I32 

16A31A0302 

17A31A0114 

17A31A0217 

Autonomous 

17A31A0303 

17A31B0433 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

Activity DescriptioD 

17A31B0517 
16A31A0317 

16A31A0102 ETHAKOTA IIARI PRIYA 

STUDENT NAME 

NALLAMILLI GAYATIRI 
SOWJANAYA 

MIDDE SRILAYA 

MOGGA LALITHA PRIYANKA 

ANUSURI BHARGAVI SANDUYA 

KEDARISETTY LAKSIIMINAVYA 

RYALI SATYA SRAVANI 

GOLI VEERA PRABIIAKAR 

PEDIREDIDY SAPRAKASTI 

KONA VEERA SAI SURYA SASIDIIAR 

PALLETI JYOTHI 
PEMMADI RAMYA 

UTUKURI MOUNIKA 
CHANDRA JOSHINI 
SHEIK HIMANI 
KONA JAINAVI 

GANJA VISUNU SATYA SAL 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE bata 
ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

nde 

CSE 

SAL PRAK AA 

Peut 

MAN 

MECH S 

Jonvener 
English language club 



Topic Newspaper reatling 

SO.NO 

1 

3 

lo improve the students vocabulary fon appearing some copeitive exams by reading newspapers. 

6 

Students participated in Newspaper reading on 28-0)3-2019 

7 

10 

11 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

14 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afflated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accred1ted by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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15 

ROLL.NO 

18A31A216 

18A31A0568 

18A31A0417 

16431A0316 

Autonomous 

16A31A0331 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

18A31 A0S||| KALARI SALWARI PRIYA 

Activity Description 

I8A31B0S02 ANGARA LAKSI IMI YOSIIA 

16A31BO516 

17A31B0432 

17A31B0516 

NAME 

MUGGULLA IEMA NAGA SALDLLPIKA 

17A31B0536 

KOKKIRA BALA PRASADA 

GUMMULURI VINKAIA SALSINDUODA 

16A31A0346 THUMMALAPALLI VJAY SANDI P 

GANGIREDLA VARUNKUMAR 

J6A31B0501 BALAGAM RAMA NUTHAN KUM ARI 

KOLLA TRINADI VELRA VINKALI 

SATYANARAYANA 

16A31B0532 ACHANTA AKHILA SRI SAI 

MADDURI V S PJL. GAYA TRI MAIALAKSHMI 

SANTÌSHI PRIYANKA BAISALA 

KODUGANTI VENKATA KRISIIN.ARAMALA 

VEMANA SIRI CIANDANA 

17431A 236 VARADHDEVA MANOJNA 

16 17A31A0216 SULA STA MAIA LAKSIIMI 

17 17A31A0302 BHAMIDIPATI SNEIA SRI 

BRANCH/YEAR SIGNATURE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

EEE 

MECH 

English Manguage club 

Guyeg 
Vis ar SA 

haud 



Topic: Pair work 

SO.NO 

4 

7 

9 

Students participated in Pair Work on 11-03-2(019 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

15 

16 
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17 

To improe their spcaking skills by dividing pars n the class room. 

ROLL.NO 

AutonoMous 

Activity Deseription 

18A31A1208 KORADA VYSINAVI DEVI 
BATHULA SRI SAI SWETLA ALITHA 

18A31A0563 ESWARI 

18A31A0506 GATTI SRAVANITHA 
18431B0547 

NAME 

18A3140412 APPIKONDA MANISIIA 

18A31A04C'5GOPAVAJJULA SAT SANJANA 

16A3130401 BALLA KALPANA DEVI 

14 17A31B0431 

NADIMPALLI ABHINANDAN VARMA 

16A31B0416 POOJITHA SRI SAL KARUTURI 

l6A31B0431 DEVALLA SATYA SAL SANDITP 

17A31A0301 

16A3|B0446 PEDI0REDDY MOHAN SA 

l6A31A0101 BOGAVALILISUJITIIA 

17A31B0515 

17A31A0215 SORAPALLI NAGA SRITLARIP'RIYA 
AISHWARYA ROY 

17A31AT235 

REBEKHA RAJ YEZRLA 
KINTHADA VENKATASAI 
ANURADIIA 

17A31B0535 UMMIDI CHANDANA DEEVI 
TUMMURI BILAGYA NAGA!\KSUMI 
KEERTHANA 

BRANCH 

(SE 

(SE 

(SE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

ECE 

('SE 

MECH 

CSE 

SIGNATURE 

lal 

Ama's} 

onta 

uott 

Kecg 

Canvener 
English language club 



Topic Debate 

SO.NO 

3 

I hrough debate leaners can develop their critical thinking and analy tical thinking by dividing two 
roups have a fomal discussion on a particular topic 

6 

Students participated in Debate on 21-(02-2019 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING C0LLEGE 

14 
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15 

ROLL.NO 

17A31A0537 

17A3|A0546 

17A31A0548 

17A31A0547 

Autonomous 

17A31A0554 

17A31A0535 

Activity Description 

17A31A0537 SRIRAM 

NAME 

17A31A0419 

HENTHALATHA 

17A31A0424 

SHARMILA 

CHANDINI 

MALLESHWARI 

AVINASIIA 

17A31A0536 RAKESIH 

NAVEEN GUPTIIA 

17A31A0539 KARUNANIDHI 

17A31A0545 LALITHA.P 

GANESII 

KALYANI 

17431A0425 SUVARNA 

17431A0428 PRASANTH 

17431A0430 NUTAN 

BRANCH 

(SE 

(SE 

(SE 

('SE 

('SE 

(SE 

('SE 

('SE 

(SE 

('SE 

TCE 

ICE 

I:CE 

ICE 

SIGNATURE 

Henthadata 
shoue 

Chas 

A utadh 

Ratt 
NaeuneudL 

Su 

Convener 

English language club 



Topic: Extempore 

SO.NO 

2 

In this activity, the student is given a topic all of a sudden. lIe'she must speak about the topic without 
any preparation. The speaker cannot repcat any word or idea during the speech. 

3 

Students participated in Extempore on 07-02-2019 

5 

10 

11 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

14 
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15 

ROLL.NO 

17A31A0432 

17A31A0208 

17A31A0210 

17A31A0212 

17A31A0243 

17A31A0236 

17A31A0201 

17A31A0202 

17A31A0203 

17A31 A0204 

17A31A04F4 

17A31A0431 

Autonomous 

17A31A(0432 

17A31A0208 

Activity Description 

17A31A0210 

PAVAN 

VIJAYALASIMI 

M.SRUTI 

SUSHMA REDDY.N 

RAJA.R 

NAME 

L.L.ABHIRAM 

CHEKURI DHARANI 
CHOWDARY 

GANDHARAPU VISIHALI 

TEKI BIHAVANI 

BONTIIU PRADEEP KUMAR 

VAMSI 

BULLEBBAI 

PAVAN 

VJAYALASHMI 

M.SRUTI 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

SIGNATURE 

CDchachuy 
Ves.a: 

BulLegeA 

Convener 
English language club 



Topic: Dialogue writing 

SO.NO 

1 

2 

lcaners can impron e their listening skills and speaking skills through dialogue writing. 

3 

Students participated in Dialogue writing on 17-01-2019 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

14 

15 
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: 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

ROLL.NO 
17A31A04H0 

17A31A0414 

17A31A04H6 

17A31A04H9 

17A31A0425 

17A31A0428 

Autonomous 

Activity Description 

17A31A0243 

17A31A0424 KALYANI 

17A31A0236 

NAME 

17A31A0201 

17A31A0202 

LOHITHI 

17A31A0203 

RAJA REDDY 

SUNIDAR 

17A31A0430 NUTAN 

GANESIH 

17431A(04F4 VAMSI 

17A31A0212 SUSIMA REDDY.N 

SUVARNA 

PRASANTH 

RAJA.R 

L.L.ABIIRAM 

CHEKURI DHARANI 
CHOWDARY 

GANDHARAPU VISDALI 

TEKI BIIAVANI 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

FCE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

SIGNATURE 

RAsoRey 
Sundo 

Vamy 

English language club 



Topic: Turn Taking Reading 

SO.NO 

2 

Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the screen. instruct thenm we will sit in silence until 

4 

Someone is moved to read ONE sentence, then someone clse 
Adds good 'tension' and raises energy 

5 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading on 10-01-2019 

6 

7 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

11 

12 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
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13 

14 

15 

ROLL.NO 

17A31A04C8 

17A31A04D6 

Ph (08852) - 252233. 252234 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

17A31A04(9 SRAVYA 

8 17A31A04G4 SASTR 

17A31A04D0 MOUNIKA 

Activity Descriptión 

17A31A04D8 RESHMA 

17A31A04G5 

PRIYANKA 

17A31A0414 SRAVYA 

17A31A04G0 KARTHIK 

"17A31A0205 

17A31A020 

Autonomous 

CHANDANA 

17A31A0208 

17A31A04G6 HARSHITH 

17A31A0209 

MASTHAN 

17A31A0204 BONTHU PRADEEP KUMAR 

VAMSI 

NAME 

C.VENKATA DURGA KRISTINA 

K.RAMA KRISHNA 

K.SAI MANIKANTA 
K.RAVINDRA SAI 

anyone- will start the next sentence. 

BRANCH 

ECA 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

EC� 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

pnvener 

SIGNATURE 

Sosta 

ttoss'th 

KAtD K 
rauite 

English language club 



Topic: Newspaper reading 

5 

SO.NO ROLL.NO 

6 

lo improve the students vocabulary for appearing some conpetitive exams by reading newspapers. 

10 

Students participated in Newspaper reading on 26-12-2018 

11 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

13 

Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kaknada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
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14 

15 

.I8A3|B0547 

17A31A0283 

18A31A0102 

18A31 A0107 

18a31A01|1 

18A31A0112 

18A310AI05 

18A31A0126 

18A31A0131 

18A31A0148 

17A31A0210 

17A31A0212 

17A31A0213 

Ph (08852) -- 252233, 252234, 2522 3\ Tax (08852)-252232 

17A31A0284 

Autonomous 

17A3|A0295 

Activity Description 

ABHINANDAN 

NAME 

VARMA.NADIMPALLI 
VIJAY KUMAR.G 

ANUVARSUITHA 

DIVYA TEJA SREE 

SHAMMIMA KHATUN 

RATNA PRAVALLIKA 

JYOTHI MAHALAKSHMI 

SURENDRA RAJ 

NAWAZ 

PAVAN SALK 

K.SAI KARTHIK 

IIANVESII 

P.SRI RAMA SAI 

V.VIJAY KUMAR 

SAI KIRSIINA.G 
MANI KUMAR.L. 

BRANCH/ 

CSE 

EEE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

(IVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

EEE 

EEE 

SIGNATURE 

TASRE 

Roj 

SAT IKIRSHUAG 

Gonvener 

English language club 



Topie: Pair Work 

SO.NO 

2 

3 

lo improve their spcaking skills by dividing pairs in the class room. 

5 

Students participated in Pair Work on 20-12-20 18. 

10 

11 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

14 

Approved by AICTE Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kak1nad.a & Accred1ted by NAAC with 'A Grade) 
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15 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234. 2522 35 Fax (08852) - 252232 

ROLL.NO 

18A3|B0504 

18A31B0528 

18A3|B0517 KAVAYA.K 

18A31BO524 

18A31B0518 

18A3|B0529 

18A31B0525 

18A3TB053| 

Autonomous 

18A31A0112 

Activity Description 

18A31A0105 

18A31A0126 

18A31A0131 

18A31A0148 

18A31BOS32JYOTHI.Y 

NAME 

DEEPIKA VEERASALA 

YESASWINI.S 

MANASWINLP.S.S.L. 

NAGA ANUSHA.L 

18A31B0503 BHARGAVI SANDI|YA.A 

BHARGAVI DATTA.V 

TEJASWIP 

SREEJA.VEERAMREDDY 

RATNA PRAVALLIKA 

JYOTHI MAHALAKSHMI 

SURENDRA RA.J 

NAWAZ. 

PAVAN SALK 

BRANCH 

('SE 

CSE 

CSE 

(SE 

CSE 

('SE 

('SE 

(SE 

('SE 

CSE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

(IVIL 

yonvener 

Aabh. 

a 

SIGNATURE 

English language club 

,M 



SO.NO 

2 

Topic: First Lesson Bief introduction and greetigs words 

5 

lo practice greeting words and becoming comfortable tlkiny to fellow classmates in English. 

Students participated in First Lesson: Brief introduetion and greetings words on 13-12-2018 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

14 

15 

(Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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ROLL.NO 

18A31BO547 

18A31B0544 

16A31B0S30 

18A31B0554 

19A31BO5L3 

19A31B05L5 

19A31BO0SL4 

18A31B0522 

18A31BO520 

18A31B0558 

17A31A0252 

17A31A0283 

18A31A0102 

18A31A0107 

18A31A0||| 

Autonomous 

Activity Deseription 

ABHINANDAN 

PADMINI 

VARMA.NADIMPALLI 

NAME 

MANISH.KOLA 

ABHIRAM.SABINEEDI 

MAHALAKSHMI 
VIENKATA DEEPTHLK 

SIDHVI.M 

MOUNIKA.M 

BHAVANA.V 

SINDHUYA.N 

VARSHITH 

SAI KIRAN.SUNKARA 

VIJAY KUMAR.G 

ANUVARSHITHA 

DIVYA TEJA SREE 

SHAMMIMA KHATUN 

BRANCH 

C'SE 

CSE 

CSE 

('SE 

CSE 

('SE 

C'SE 

('SE 

CSE 

CSE 

EEE 

EEE 

(IVIL 

(IVIL 

(IVIL. 

SIGNATURE 

mausl 

klatet 
Convener 

English language club 



S.NO 

Topic Synonyms Antony nns More Intense Words 

5 

The teacher gives students a word, for example "good" Students have to think of synonyms, 

antonyms, and more intense words (terrific, great, and wonderful). Students work in pairs and the 
pair with the most words wins. 

6 

Students particiated in Synony ms/Antony ms/More Intenve Words activity on 22-11-2018 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Autonomous 

14 
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15 

16 

ROLL.N0 STUDENT NAME 

18A31A1245 KATTA TEJA HANUMA 
1SA31A0592 VOLETI PRUDHVI RAJU 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) � 252232 

18A3TA0538 RAM 

16A31B0434 

Activity Deseription 

18A31BO507 CHANDAKANNA SRI DIVYA 
CHALUMURI BALA SATYA SAL 

16A31B0449 

18A31A04K8 GANESH VARDHAN 

16A31A0104 

16A31A0134 

17A31A0118 

DOMMETI VENKATA SATYA SREE 

17A31A0307 
7A3IBO437 

17A31B0521 

GUNDARAPU VEERA VENKATA 
RAHUL. 

16A31A0304 AMBATI MAHESH BABU 

SALADI RADIHA KRISIINA 

16A31A0319 INUMARTHI JAYA NAGA PRASANTH 

KODURI SUBHASRI 

MARAPATLA AVINASH 

17A31A0221 YALLANA POOJA RAJA RAJESWARI 
NARAHARISETTI TEJASWI 

UTTARENI SWAPNA 

YELETI RAMYA PRIYANKA 
MADADA SIREESHA 

BRANCH 

IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

. EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

SIGNATURE 

pubhas) 

KATESwA 

Gonvener 

English language club 



lopic: Natural Disasters 

S.NO 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

8 

lotalk about dhitlerent types of natural disasters and the Iohoku carthquake and tsunami that 
wwurod on Marh |, 20| 

13 

Ayroved byAIC TE Permanently Affliated to INTUK Khknada & Accedited by NAAC with A Grade) 
1378 ADR Road Suranpalem 533 497 Nea 'eddapuran E G Dst AP 

Ih (08852) 262233 242214 2422 V.1a (08862) 252232 

Students participated in Natural Disaster activity on 08-11-2018 

17 

ROLLNO 

I8A31A0$28 

18A31B0S05 
18A31 A0419 

I8A3|\I'37 YNDRU PADMA SRI 
18A31A0S82, REDDY SREELEKIIA 

16A31B0433 

16A31B0448 

16A31 AO103 

l6A31AO133 

16A31A0318 

Autonomous 

17A31A0305 

Actisity Description 

17A31BO435 
l6 17A31BO519 

STUDENT NAME 

K.NAIMISHA 

17A31B0539 

ATTILI SWATHI 

16A31A0303 RESHMA POTLURI 

SANGANA YAMUNASRI 

17A31A0116 RIYA JAIN 

GUNDARAPU NITEESH 

RAJABOINA SAI SRI HARSHA 

KALLA LAKSHMI CHANDRIKA DEVI 

MALLIPUDI SUNAND SWAROOP 

17A31A0219, VANAPARTHI PRATYUSHA 

GUNDU DEVI VENKATA SAYA SAI 
CHANDRAMOULI 

KANDULA ANJANA 
TUMMALA SOWMYA 

KONGARA ARUNA SAI DEVI 
BADUGU RAMMOHAN RAO 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

nvener 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

English languagt club 

SIGNATURE 

y. Padra 

Jeeeg 

SwARecp 



Topic: Turn Taking Reading 

S.NO 

6 

7 

To increase the students' range of vocabulary. By the end of the activity, students would not only 
learn new words and their respective meanings, but also understand how to apply these words in their 
writing 

8 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading activity on 18-10-2018 

10 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

|4 

16 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kakinada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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17 

ROLL.NO 

18A31A1224 

18A31A0577 

18A31A0523 

18A31B0504 

18A31A04J5 

18A31 A04E2 

l6A31A0332 

l6A31A0347 

l6A31BO502 

16A3TB0517 

16A31B0533 

16A31AI234 

17A31A0115 

17A31A0218 

Autonomous 

17A31A0304 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

17A31BO434 

17A3|B05 18 

Activity Description 

STUDENT NAME 

SVVSK SRIRAMYA DEVULAPALLI 

NULU LALITHA 
SIRIGIRISETTI LEELA VENKATA RATHNAM 

ASAPU DEEPIKA VEERA SAI 

PEDDINTI VENKATA SATYA DEEPYA 

TEKI NAVYA SRI 
KOPPANA VENKATA SIVA SAMPATH 

UPPALAPATI HARSHA SANDEEP 
BUDDI MANASA 

MANDAPAKA LEELA VIDISUA 
ANGULURI SAI KIRAN 

SUBHA LAKSHMI SAI MEGLANA TANGUTURI 
RAMOJU NIKHILA KAMAKSII 

VAKKALANKA SRISURYA VENKATA 
PHANISAHITYA 

KAJA SAI SRI DHARANI 

TUMATI BANDHAVI 
KONDAMURI SIVÁNI 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

CIVIL 

EEE Vkaa 
MECH APANT 

ECE 

CSE 

Iyenkate 
Vene 

Convener 

Naralo 

Bhe' 

English language club 



Topic: Read Aloud 

S.NO 

llere. the teacher has to select some reading text from the text or general passage (it must be less than 
S00 words) and the teacher must read aloud the same. Then. students have to listen, focus and repeat 
the same text. This activity familiarizes them to the language 

6 

Students participated in Read Aloud activity on 20-09-2018 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Autonomous 

12 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) � 252232 

13 

ROLL.NO 

17 

18A31AI216 

18A31A0568 

18A31A0SI1 
18A31 B0502 

18A31A0417 

l6A31A0316 

16A31A0331 

16A31A0346 

16A31 BO501 

16A31 BOS 16 

16A3|BO532 

I7A31B0432 

17A3| BO516 

14 17A31B0536 

15 17A31AT236 

16 17A31A0216 

Activity Deseription 

17A31A0302 

NAME 

MUGGULLA HEMA NAGA SAL DEL PIKA 

KOKKIRA BALA PRASADA 

KATARI SAI HARI PRIYA 
ANGARA LAKSHMI YOSHITHA 

GUMMULURI VENKATA SAI SINDHUJA 
GANGIREDLA VARUNKUMAR 

KOLLA TRINADH VEERA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 

THUMMALAPALLI VIJAY SANDEEP 

BALAGAM RAMA NUTHAN KUMARI 
MADDURI V SPJL GAYATRI 
MAHALAKSHMI 

ACHANTA AKHILA SRI SAI 

SANTOSHI PRIYANKA BATSALA 

KAMALA 
KODUGANTI VENKATA KRI^UNA 

VEMANA SIRI CHANDANA 

VARADHI DEVA MANOJNA 

SULA SITA MAHA LAKSHMI 

BHAMIDIPATI SNEHA SRI 

BRANCH/YEAR SIGNATURE 

IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

2-ECE 

2-CSE 

2-(SE 

2-1T 

2-EEE 

2-MECH 

esshe 

SATYAN ARAY 

Chana 
y-aameh 

B SnehaS' 

fonvener 

English language club 



S.NO 

Topic: UNDERSTANDING POPULATION GROWTH 

3 

To practice listening to instructions and engage practically with the possible effects of 
population growth. 

5 

To practice thinking critically about a world issue and compose an essay expressing 
student's own ideas. 

6 

Students participated in UNDERSTANDING POPULATION GROWTH activity on 13-09-2018 

8 

10 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

|4 
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16 

17 

ROLL.NO 

18A31AI208 

18A31A0563 

18A31A0506 

18A31B0547 

18A31A0412 

18A31 A04C5 

J6A31BO401 

16A31B0416 

16A31B0431 

16A31B0446 

16A31AO101 

17A31A0215 

17A31A0301 

Autonomous 

17A31BO431 

Ph (08852) � 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

17A31B0515 

17A3IBO535 

Activity Description 

17A31A1235 

ESWARI 

KORADA VYSHNAVI DEVI 

NAME 

BATHULA SRI SAI SWETHA LALITHA 

GATTI SRAVANITHA 
NADIMPALLI ABHINANDAN VARMA 

APPIKONDA MANISHA 

GOPAVAJJULA SAI SANJANA 

BALLA KALPANA DEVI 

POOJITHA SRI SAI KARUTURI 

DEVALLA SATYA SAI SANDEEP 

PEDIREDDY MOHAN SAI 

BOGAVALLI SUJITHA 

SORAPALLI NAGA SRI HARI PRIYA 
AISHWARYA ROY 

REBEKHA RAJ YEZERLA 
KINTHADA VENKATASAI ANURADHA 

UMMIDI CHANDANA DEVI 
TUMMURI BHAGYA NAGALAKSHMI 
KEERTHANA 

BRANCH/YEAR 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

('SE 

IT 

onvener 
English language club 

SIGNATURE 

7 

P lcoud. 

SAL SANDEEA 

Asoohe 



Topic: SYNONYM SNAP! 

8 

10 

lo increase the students' range of vocabulary. By the end of the activity, students would not only 
learn nev words anl their respective mcanings, but also understand how to apply these words in their 
I\riting 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 

12 

Students participated in SYNONYM SNAP! Activity on 11-10-2018 

13 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

14 

15 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC Wth 'A' Grade) 
1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem -533 437, Near Peddapuram, E.G Dist, AP 

16 

17 

18A31A0572 

18A3IAOS17 

18A31AI219 NALLAMILLI GAYATHRI SOWJANAYA 

18A31B0503 

18A3IA04J| 

16A31 B0417 

Ph (08852) - 252233. 252234 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

16A31 B0447 

MIDDE SRILAYA 

Autonomous 

16A3|B0432 GOLI VEERA PRABHAKAR 

17A3TA0217 

MOGGA LALITHA PRIYANKA 

ANUSURI BHARGAVI SANDHYA 

17A31A0303 

KEDARISETTY LAKSHMINAVYA 

RYALI SATYA SRAVANI 

Activity Descriptive 

16A31A0102 ETHAKOTA HARI PRIYA 

16A3IA0302 PALLETI JYOTHI 

PEDIREDDY SAI PRAKASH 

16A31A0132 KONA VEERA SAI SURYA SASIDHAR 

17A31A0|14 PEMMADI RAMYA 

UTUKURI MOUNIKA 

CHANDRA JOSHINI 
17A31B0433 SHEIK HIMANI 
17A31B0517 KONA JAHNAVI 
16A31A0317 GANJA VISHNU SATYA SAI 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 

Bgnlea 
SADHYA 

|(akghninye 
Baivon 

JYott 

Chavener 
English language club 



Topie: Turn Taking Reading 

4 

Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the screen, instruct them 
we will sit in silence until someone is moved to read ONE sentence, then someone else 
anyone-.will start the next sentence. Adds good 'tension' and raises energy 

S.NO ROLL.NO 

7 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading activity on 02-08-2018. 

10 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

12 

Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accred1ted by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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14 

16 

17 

18A31A1233 

18A31A0S82 

18A31AOS28 

18A31 B0505 

18A31A04J9 

16A31 BO0433 

I6A31B0448 

16A31A0103 

16A31A0133 

16A31A0303 

13 17A31A0219 

16A31A03 18 

'17A31A0116 

17A31A0305 

17A3|B0435 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

Activity Description 

ZA31BOS19 

Autonomous 

17A3IB0539 

STUDENT NAME 

YENDRU PADMA SRI 

REDDY SREELEKHA 

K.NAIMISHA 

ATTILI SWATHI 

SANGANA YAMUNASRI 

GUNDARAPU NITEESH 

RAJABOINA SA SRI HARSHA 

KALLA LAKSHMI CHANDRIKA DEVI 

MALLIPUDI SUNAND SWAROOP 

RESHMA POTLURI 

GUNDU DEVI VENKATA SATYA SAL 

CHANDRAMOULI 

RIYA JAIN 

VANAPARTHI PRATYUSHA 

KANDäLA ANJANA 

TUMMALA SOWMYA 

KONGARA ARUNA SAI DEVI 

BADUGU RAMMOHAN RAO 

BRANCH 

IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

SIGNATURE 

PADMALT 
Risdatha 

Nte 
+0Sha 

PRATYUst 

Çonvener 
English language club 



S.NO 

Topic: Newspaper reading 

2 

4 

To improve the students vocabulary for appearing some competitive exams by reading 
new spapers Students participated in newspaper reading activity on 12-07-2018 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

l6 

17 

Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kak1nada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 
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ROLL.NO 

18A31AU219 

18A31A0572 

18A31A0S|7 

'I8A3T B0503 

16A31B0417 

16A31BO432 

16A31 BO447 

16A31A0102 

16A31 AO132 

16A31A0302 

18A31 A04J |" KEDARISETTY LAKSHMINAVYA 

17A31A014 

17A31AO217 

17A3IA0303 

Autonomous 

17A31BO0433 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

Activity Deseription 

17A31B0517 

16A31A0317 

STUDENT NAME 

NALLAMILLI GAYATHRI SOWJANAYA 

MIDDE SRILAYA 

MOGGA LALITHA PRIYANKA 

ANUSURI BHARGAVI SANDHYA 

RYALI SATYA SRAVANI 

GOLI VEERA PRAE IAKAR 

PEDIREDDY SAI PRAKASH 

ETHAKOTA HARI PRIYA 

KONA VEERA SAI SURYA SASIDHAR 

PALLETI JYOTHI 

PEMMADI RAMYA 

UTUKURI MOUNIKA 

CHANDRA JOSHINI 

SHEIK HIMANI 

KONA JAHNAVI 

GANJA VISHNU SATYA SAI 

BRANCH SIGNATURE, 
IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

MECH 

M: Saloye 

Veexg 

Su9ye 
Pyt 

Jastanz 

SATUA 

Cohvener 
English language club 



Topic: Crçative wriling 

S.NO 

1 

5 

Make the students to write some small stories, resume yriting and letter writing with help of the 

Inglish teacher. 

6 

Students participated in Creative writing activity on 09-07-2018 

7 

9 

10 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

14 
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16 

ROLL.NO 

18A31AI224 

18A31A0S77 

18A31A0S23 

18A3I BO504 

18A31A04J5 

18A31A04E2 

16431A0332 

16A31A0347 

16A31B0502 

16A31B0S17 

16A31B0533 

16A31A1234 

17A31A0115 

17A31A0218 

Autonomous 

17431A0304 

17A31B0434 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) �252232 

17 17A31BO518 

STUDENT NAME 

Activity Description 

SVVSK SRI RAMYA DEVULAPALLI 

NULU LALITHA 
SIRIGIRISETTI LEELA VENKATA 

RATHNAM 

ASAPU DEEPIKA VEERA SAI 

PEDDINTI VENKATA SATYA DEEPYA 

TEKI NAVYA SRI 
KOPPANA VENKATA SIVA SAMPATH 
UPPALAPATI HARSHA SANDEEP 

BUDDI MANASA 

MANDAPAKA LEELA VIDISHA 

ANGULURI SAI KIRAN 
SUBHA LAKSHMI SAI MEGHANA 
TANGUTURI 

RAMOJU NIKHILA KAMAKSHI 

VAKKALANKA SRISURYA VENKATA 
PHANISAHITYA 

KAJA SAI SRI DHARANI 

TUMATI BANDHAVI 

KONDAMURI SIVANI 

BRANCH SIGNATURE 

CSE 

C'SE 

CSE 

ECE 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

(SE 

nlal:tha 
R-Cols 

SAtA 

SAMPA 7H 

loela 

Kauo 
Veuketa 
oHARANC 
Laudan 

fonvener 
English language club 



Topic: Pair work 

S.NO 

1 

2 

lo improve their speaking skills by dividing pairs in the claSS room. 

4 

Students participated in pair work activity on 05-07-2018 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

15 

16 
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17 

ROLL.N0 

.L8A31l6 

1SA31AOS11 

18A31BO502 

18A31A0417 

16A31A0316 

ISA3IA0568 KOKKIRA BALA PRASADA, 

16A31A0331 

16A3| A0346 

16A3|BO501 

"I6A31 B0516 

16A31BO532 

17A31B0516 

Autonomous 

17A31BO0536 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) -252232 

17A31A|236 

17A3IA02 1 6 

Activity Deseription 

17A31A0302 

MUGGULLA HEMA NAGA SALDLLPIKA 

NAME 

KATARI SAL HARI PRIYA 

ANGARA LAKSHMI YOSHITHA 

GUMMULURI VENKATIA SAI SINDHUJA 

GANGIREDLA ARUNKUMAR 

KOLLA TRINADH VEERA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA 

THUMMALAPALLI VIJAY SANDILP 

17A3TB0432 SANTOSHI PRIYANKA BATSALA 

BALAGAM RAMA NUTHAN KUMARI 

MADDURI V SPJL GAYATRI 

MAHALAKSHMI 

ACHANTA AKHILA SRI SAI 

KAMALA 

KODUGANTI VENKATA KRISHNA 

VEMANA SIRI CHANDANA 

VARADHI DEVA MANOJNA 

SULA SITA MAHA LAKSHMI 

BHAMIDIPATI SNEHA SRI 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

EEE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 

v-n'hadne 

SNEHA SEL 

Cpnvener 
EnglisB language club 



Topic: Group Discussion 

S.NO 

6 

7 

lo come açross the students hazards in their language skills to get flawless English for appearing 

interviews.. 

10 

Students participated in group discussion activity on 28-06-2018 

12 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

13 

|4 
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17 

ROLL.NO 

18A31A0563 ESWARI 

18A31A0412 

18A3IA1208 KORADA VYSHNAVI DEVI 

18A31A04CS 
16A31B040! 

16A31BO416 

18A31A0506 GATTI SRAVANITHA 
18A31BO547 

16431B0431 
16A31 B0446 

16A31A0101 

17A31A0215 

Autonomous 

17A31A0301 

Ph. (08852) � 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

17A31 B0431 
17A31B0S15 

Activity Description 

17A31BO535 

17A31A1235 

NAME 

BATHULA SRI SAI SWETHA LALITHA 

NADIMPALLI ABHINANDAN VARMA 
APPIKONDA MANISHA 
GOPAVAJJULA SAI SANJANA 

BALLA KALPANA DEVI 

POOJITHA SRI SAI KARUTURI 
DEVALLA SATYA SAI SANDELP 

PEDIREDDY MOHAN SAI 
BOGAVALLI SUJITHA 

SORAPALLI NAGA SRI HARI PRIYA 
AISHWARYA ROY 

REBEKHA RAJ YEZERLA 

KINTHADA VENKATASAI ANURADHA 
UMMIDI CHANDANA DEVI 

TUMMURI BHAGYA NAGALAKSHMI 
KEERTHANA 

BRANCH 

IT 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ECE 

E�E 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

SIGNATURE 

MANS HA 
GANTANA 

laut 

chasc 

Canvener 
English language club 



S. NO, 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SUMMARY SHEET OF ACTIVITIES ORGANIZED BY ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE CLUB- 2017-2018 

DATE 

19-04-2018 

12-04-2018 

05-04-2018 

22-03-2018 

15-03-2018 

08-03-2018 

08-02-2018 

01-02-2018 

25-01-2018 

10-01-2018 

21-12-2017 

14-12-2017 

23-11-2017 

VENUE 

Main block S14 

Main block S13 

Main block S6 

Main block S2 

Main block S5 

Main block S5 

Main block S16 3.00 to 

TIMINGS 

Main block S2 

3.00 to 

Main block 

4.00pm 

S22 

3.00 to 

Main block SS 

4.00pm 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

Main block S223.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

Main block S4 3.00 to 

4.00pm 

Main block S23.00 to 

4.00pm 

4.00pm 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

Date: 19-04-2018 

Topic 

Dialogue 14 

writing 

Turn Taking 15 
Reading 

Creative 14 

Writing 
Newspaper |4 

reading 

Pair work 

Group 
discussion 

Punctuated 

lectures 

NO,OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

Dialogue 
writing 

Turn taking 

Extempore 14 

reading 

Pair work 

Group 
Discussion 

14 

14 

15 

15 

14 

16 

Jam Session 14 



) 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

09-11-2017 

26-10-2017 

19-10-2017 

05-10-2017 

21-09-2017 

14-09-2017 

14-08-2017 

11-07-2017 

Main block S3 

Main block S14 

Main block S4 

Main block S6 

Main block S14 

Main block S2 

Main block S3 

Main block S5 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 

4.00pm 
3.00 to 

4.00pm 

3.00 to 
4.00pm 

Extempore 15 

Bingo balls of 15 

doom 

Punctuated 15 

Lectures 

Provocative 15 

picture 

Read Aloud 

Picture 

prompt 

14 

14 

Small Talk 15 

Turn Taking 14 
Reading 

Convener 
English Language club 
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10 

Topic: Dialogue Writing 

11 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

3 16A31A0136| Muaahid sabeel 

4 i6A31A0306| B aditya 

Learners can improve their listening skills and speaking skills through dialogue writing. 

Students participated in Dialogue Writing activity on 19-04-2018 

Autonomous 

16A31B0451 Sunkara satya sunil chandu 

Activity Description 

NAME 

16A31A0106| Sunkara satya sridevi 

16A31A0336 Nalam sumanth 

8 16A31B0506 Gandepalli aneela 

16A31A0321 Junuthula saimohan 

16A31A0351 Vanamadi sujith raj 

17A31A0311 

17A31A0122 Bandi venkata phani 

17A31A0225 Cheekatla sai manikumar 

Boda I narayana veera 
jagannadha subhash 

BRANCH 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 

S. 
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Ph (08882) - 262233, 262234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

1SA31A0S27 

1SA31A0S28 

1$A31AOS29 

Autonomous 

Penumetsa lakshmi naga 
sai anusha devi 

Pepakayala dhana 
lakshmiparvathi 

Posimsetti navyasree 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

English language club 
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Topic: Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the screen, instruct them we will sit in 
silence until someone is moved to read one sentence, then someone else - anyone- will start 
the next sentence. Adds good 'tension' and raises energy. 

Students participated in Turn taking reading activity on 12-04-2018 

NAME 

16A31BO536 

16A31A0350 Valluri siva satya nayan 

16A31BO520 P. Sushmitha devi 

16A31BO505 Doolla saivenkatathrylokya 

Autonomous 

16A31A1237 Vasamsetti dharani 

16A31BO406| Illa pooja 

Chintapalli vijaya krishna 
mohan 

Activity Description 

16A31B0421 Veligatla satya sree 

17A31A0121 Addamki sivaram 

16A31B0436 Indukuri gangadhar rama raju 

17A31A0224 Burra surya sai raja 

17A31A0310 Batthula chanakya 

BRANCH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 
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Autonomous 

17A31BO440 Bandila praveen kumar 

15A31A0227 
Ita sai prithvi krishna 

15A31A0228 Kakarapalli sunil 

1SA31A0229 Kancharla sai devesh 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

Cónvener 
English languge club 
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Topic: Creative writing 

ROLL.NO 

Make the students to write some small stories, resume writing and letter writing with help of 
the English teacher. 

16A31B0435 

Students participated in Creative writing activity on 05-04-2018 

16A31B0450 

16A31A0105 

16A31A0135 

16A31A0320 

Ph. (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

16A31A0335 

17A31A0120 

Autonomous 

17A31A0309 

teja 

Activity Description 

NAME 

Guthula sai veera venkata 

Seelam manoj kumar 

ravi priya 

16A31A0305 Appari sanjay kumar 

Nidasanametla sundara 

Mohammad yaseen 

Jeeri sitaramireddy 

Musini dinesh kumar 

Adabala naveen babu 

17A31A0223 Annamraju jagan mohan 

ram 

Ananthala pavan sai raghu 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 
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17A31B0439 

1SA31A0230 

15A31A0231 

Autonomous 

15A31A0517 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Arigela kumar gowri 
sankar sairam 

Katta pavan kishore 

Komaram venkata rajiv 
preetham 

Kothapalli santhi priya 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CSE 

Convener 
English language club 
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Topic: Newspaper reading 

newspape 
To improve the students vocabulary for appearing some competitive exams by reading 

ROLLNO 

Students participated in Newspaper reading activity on 22-03-2018 

16A31B0504 

16A31B0519 

16A31B0535 

16A31A0349 Vallu mukesh kumar 

16A31A1236 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

17A31A0119 

17A31A0222 

Autonomous 

17A31A0308 

Name 

17A31B0438 

Activity Description 

16A31B0405 Dulla shanthi 

Dekkapati keerthana 
chaturya 

Nudurupati sai tripura 
pravallika 

datta sai chand 
Chebolu satya siva surya 

16A31B0420 Vasireddy bhuvaneswari 

Vankayalapati mahitha 
chowdary 

Veronica doddigarla 

A naveen 

Yendamuri bhavyasri 

Ambati veera venkata 
satya chandra sai 

BRANCH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

Signature 

Vesoo 
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15A31A0519 

15A31A0518 Kothapalli siva priya 

15A31A0520 

Autonomous 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

Kotinadam tanuja 

Kotipali mounika 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

English language club 
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Topic: Pair work 

To improve their speaking skills make as pairs in the class room to participate in the activity, 

16A31B0434 

Students participated in Pair work activity on 15-03-2018 

16A31B0449 

16A31A0104 

16A31A0304 

16A31A0319 

16A31A0334 

17A31A0118 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

17A31A0221 

17A31A0307 

Autonomous 

Activity Deseription 

rahul 

16A31A0134 Marapatla avinash 

Name 

Gundarapu veera venkata 

Saladi radha krishna 

Koduri subhasri 

Ambati mahesh babu 

Inumarthi jaya naga 
prasanth 

Molleti siva kumar 

Uttareni swapna 

Yallana pooja raja 
rajeswari 

Naraharisetti tejaswi 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

Signature 

U'Ssa 



11 

12 

13 

14 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK Kakinada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dist., A.P. 

17A31B0437 

15A31A0108 

15A31A0109 

Autonomous 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Yeleti ramya priyanka 

Ramanapudi sai naga 
laxmi sravani 

Remella amrutha sathvika 

15A31A0110 Ria jain 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

tonvener 
English language club 
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8 
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Topic: Group discussion 

To come across the students hazards in their language skills to get flawless english for 
appearing interviews 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Students participated in Group discussion activity on 08-03-2018 

16A31B0503 

16A31BO0518 

16A31A0348 Uppalapati purna ravi teja 

16A31A1235 

Autonomous 

Activity Description 

Name 

Chundru rama venkata 
srinidhi 

16A31B0534 Bonam sriram 

Nimmagadda madhuryas 
sl venkata eswari 

T kusumitha (spot) 

16A31B0404 Chikkam keerthi 

16A31BO419 Sagiraju sravani 

17A31A0117 Sangisetti adidyuti 

17A31A0306 Lanka madhuri 

17A31A0220 Vennapu satyavathi 

BRANCH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

Signature 
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Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

15A31A0105 
Lalitha r l mounika 

pasalapudi 

Autonomous 

15A31A0106 Mendu brunda 

15A31A0107 Mili kumari jain 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

English languge lab 
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Topic Punctuated lectures 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Here, the teacher has to select any 5 or 10 jumbled sentences (sentences which are not in 
correct order) and the teacher has to read each sentence and stops for some time. Then, 
students listen to the sentence and finally put all sentences in correct order. 

Students participated in Punctuated lectures activity on 08-02-2017 

16A31A0103 

Autonomous 

16A31B0433 Gundarapu niteesh 

Name 

16A31B0448 Rajaboina sai sri harsha 

16A31A0318 

devi 

Activity Description 

Kalla lakshmi chandrika 

16A31A0303 Reshma potluri 

16A31A0133 Mallipudi sunand swaroop 

sai chandramouli 
Gundu devi venkata satya 

8 17A31A0116 Riya jain 

16A31A0333 Kudupudi rohini ravi kiran 

17A31A0219 Vanaparthi pratyusha 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

Signature 
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17A31BO441 Bonthu satish 

15A31A0224 

15A31A0225 

Autonomous 

15A31A0226 

Ph. (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Dvibhashyam srinivasa 
seetharama dattu 

G bhagavan sri sai kumar 

Hanumanthu sasicharan 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE Sol 

English language club 
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Topi: Extempore 

ROLL.NO 

In this activity, the student is given a topic all of a sudden. He/she must speak about the topic 
without any preparation. The speaker cannot repeat any word or idea during the speech. 

16A31A0332 

Students participated in Extempore activity on 01-02-2018 

Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

16A31 BO0502 Buddi manasa 

16A31A1234 

16A31A0347 Uppalapati harsha sandeep 

16A31 BO403 

Autonomous 

16A31 BO418 

Name 

16A31BOS17 Mandapaka leela vidisha 

16A31B0S33 Anguluri sai kiran 

17A31A0115 

17A31A0218 

Koppana venkata siva 
sampath 

Activity Deseription 

Subha lakshmi sai 

meghana tanguturi 

Bollam devi sri 

prasanna 

Sabbella sri lakshmi 

Ramoju nikhila kamakshi 

Vakkalanka srisurya 
venkata phanisahitya 

BRANCH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

Signature 

mag B 
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17A31A0305 

15A31A0101 

15A31A0102 

15A31A0103 

Autonomous 

Kandula anjana 

Anukula lavanya 

Darla sony priyanka 

Goli devi sravani 

15A31A0104 K lakshmi manasa 

MECH 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

English language club 
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Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

Topie: Dialogue writing 

Learners can improve their listening skills and speaking skills through dialogue writing 

ROLL.NO 

Students participated in Dialogue writing activity on 25-01-2018 

16A31B0417 

16A31BO432 

16A31A0132 

Name 

16A31B0447 Pedireddy sai prakash 

Autonomous 

Ryali satya sravani 

16A31A0102 Ethakota hari priya 

17A31A0217 

Goli veera prabhakar 

16A31A0302 Palleti jyothi 

17A31A0303 

Activity Description 

17A31A0114 Pemmadi ramya 

Kona veera sai surya 
sasidhar 

16A31A0317 Ganja vishnu satya sai 

Utukuri mounika 

Chandra joshini 

17A31BO433 Sheik himani 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

Signature 
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17A31A0304 

15A31A0S30 

15A31A0531 

Autonomous 

Kaja sai sri dharani 

Pothabathula satya kala 

Pulusuganti tanuja 

14A31A0154 Karri anwitha 

14A31A0184 Mungalla nagaraju 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

amthy 

Confener 
English language club 
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Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the screen, instruct them we will sit in silence 

until someone is moved to read one sentence, then someone clse - anyone- will start the next 

sentence. Adds good 'tension' and raises energy. 

10 

Students participated in Turn taking reading activity on 10-01-2018 

ROLL.NO 

16A31A0331 

16A31A0346 

16A31B0501 

Autonomous 

Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852) - 252232 

16A31A0316 Gangiredla varunkumar 

16A31B0S16 

16A31BO532 

16A31A1233 

Activity Deseription 

Name 

Kolla trinadh veera 
venkata satyanarayana 

kumari 

Thummalapali vijay 
sandeep 

Balagam rama nuthan 

Madduri vspjl gayatri 
mahalakshmi 

Achanta akhila sri sai 

Sri vatsavayi sri sai 
sushrusha 

16A31B0402 Bantupalli bhuvaneswari 

17A31A01l13 Pattapu lahari sridevi 

17A31A0216 Sula sita maha lakshmi 

BRANCH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

B 

Signature 
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Autonomous 

17A31A0302 Bhamidipati sncha sri 

17A31B0432 Santoshi priyanka batsala 

ÍSA31A0524 Nemani bhavani 

15A31A0525 Nidigatla priyanka 

15A31A0526 Peddinti sai manasa 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

bhai 

English language club 
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PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Ayeveby AlCTE manently Aftiatet ko N hainata & Aeedted ty NAAC with A ade) 

Topic: lait work 

ROLL.NO 

h 00NN2) 2522325224 2025ta (0n052) 202232 

lo impoe learnerN sJwaking shills by dividing paits in the class room. 

Students rticiated in Pair work activits on 21-2-2017 

l6A31B0401 Balla kalpana devi 

Autononous 

Name 

1641B0416 Pooitha Si sui karuturi 

Axtisity Deseriptlon 

l6ATB043| Devalla satya sai sandeep 

16A31A0101 Bogavalli sujitha 

16A3|B0446 Pedireddy mohan sai 

16A31A0131 Kolluboyina raphuveer 

17A31AOTT2 akshmi 

17A31A0301 

16A31A0301 Medepalli vasudheswari 

Nallamilli veera sowmya 

17A31A0215 Sorapalli napa sri hari priya 

Aishwarya roy 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL. 

(IVIL. 

MECH 

CIVII 

MECIL 

Signature 
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17A31BO431 Rebekha raj yezerla 

15A31A0521 Lakshmi soujanya 
kanchumarthi 

15A31A0522 Medidha mounika 

15A31A0523 

Autonomous 

Nelapudi sonia 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Convener 

English language club 
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Approved by A 

Topic Group discussion 

ROLL.NO 

To come across the students hazards in their language skills to get flawless english for appearing interviews. 

Students participated in Group discussion activity on14-12-2017 

AICTE, Permanently Affilated to JNTUK Kakinada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A Grade) 1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem -533 437, Near Peddapuram,E.G.Dist., A.P Ph: (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax (08852)-252232 

16A31A0308 Bukka veera chakrababu 

16A31A0323 Ksolmon rithish 

16A31A0338 Padala revanth 

16A31BO524 

16A31A0353 Vegi eswar sai kumar 

16A31B0539 

Activity Deseription 

Name 

16A31BO508 Inumarthi navya lahari 

16A31B0409 

17A31A0126 

Autonomous 

16A31A1240 Yeluri jahnavi 

Peetha chaitanya likitha 
durga 

Idury venkata sai bala 
bhaskar 

sabitharani 
Kanugonda bhavyasri 

Dammalags 
satyanarayana 

BRANCH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

CIVIL 

Signature 
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17A31A0229 Erigila nitish kumar 

17A31A0315 Chowdalla sri veera 
raghava vara prasad 

17A3IB0445 Dommeti manikanta 

15A31A1216| Kodukula shravika 

Autonomous 

15A31A1217| Lisha jain 

15A31A1218| Meduri vineetha yashasri 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

IT 

CSE 

IT 

Meuilnt 

ghoaula 

Yodoa 

Convener 
English language club 



Topic: Jam session 

S.NO 

It is an individual task learners should choose a topic and speak on just a minute session. 
Facilitator will correct the grammatical error while they are speaking 

Students participated in Jam session activity on 23-11-2017 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

4 
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ROLL.NO 

16A31B0408 

16A31B0423 

16A31A1239 Vuppalapati vanitha 

16A31B0438 

16A31B0453 

16A31A0108 

Autonomous 

16A31A0138 

17A31A0125 

17A31A0228 

Activity Description 

17A31A0314 

NAME 

sree 

Kalisetti uma rajasree 

Yakkala durga bhavya 

Kakaraparthi v sn bsr 
krishnachaitanya 

Vakkalanka abhilash 

V satya sai sri navya 
siveshi 

Namana venkata sri satya 
dhana raj 

Dale akhil sai 

Dowrla chandra likhit 
kumar 

Chinta pavan saketh 

BRANCH 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

SIGNATURE 

U'Vonite 
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Autonomous 

17A31B0444 D sai abishek 

15A31A1213 

15A31A1214 

15A31A1215 

Gutam rachel karen 

Kantipudi sri ramya 

Kilambi vaishnavi krishna 

ECE 

IT 

IT 

IT 

Çonvener 
Englsih language club 
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7 

8 

9 
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Topic Extempore 
In this activity, the student is given a topic all of a sudden. He/she must speak about the topic 
without any preparation. The speaker cannot repeat any word or idea during the speech.. 

Students participated in Extempore activity on 09-11-2017 

16A31A0137 Muchipalli ramteja 

16A31A0307 B.aditya sai 

16A31A0337 

16A31A0322 Juvvala karnesh 

16A31A0352 

16A31B0507 

Activity Deseription 

16A31 BO522 

16A31BO538 

Name 

Autonomous 

17A31A0227 

Nikhil tummala 

venkatesh 
Vasamsetty gowrav 

Gudipudivss 
manimadhuri 

Palivela vijaya sri 

Gurre arun kumar 

17A31A0124 Beera manoj kumar 

Chundru venkata srinivas 

17A31A0313 Chamanthi sairam 

BRANCH 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

Signature 

Vkatell 

antmom 
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17A31B0443 Cheepurupalli 
aravindswamy 

15A31A1209 

Autonomous 

Chundru durga sai 
sushma 

15A31A1210 Daram pujitha 

15A31A1212 Grandhi annapurna 

ECE 

IT 

IT 

IT bammrs 

English language club 



1 

2 

S.NO 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 
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In this, every student is assigned a number. Then, the faculty takes out a number randomly 
from the bingo cage or chits from a bowl. Then, the student with the same number should 
come forward and speak on the given topic. The topic can be simple and short. 

Students participated in Bingo balls of doom activity on 26-10-2017 

ROLL.NO 

16A31B0521 

16A31BO537 

16A31B0422 

16A31B0437 

Autonomous 

Activity Deseription 

16A31B0407 Illa swetha 

Name 

16A31A1238 Velumuri amrutha 

17A31A0123 

Palika satya rochishna 

17A31A0226 

Gudimetla harshavardhan 
reddy 

Vinjamuri neeharika 

Kadari satish 

16A31BO452 Teki sai veerendra 

16A31A0107 Ulagati jabili josh 

Basa siva ganesh 

Cheerla sai sandeep 

BRANCH 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

EEE 

Signature 

Saby a Soos 

Stt 
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17A31A0312 

17A31BO442 

15A31A0111 

15A31A0112 

15A31A0113 

Autonomous 

Bogadi manoj venkata 
kumar 

Chandramouli anish 

Sheik ameena shahanaz 

Sureddi mohini 

Uppu priya anmisha 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

English langage club 
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3 
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4 

6 

7 

8 
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Topic Punctuated lectures 
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Here, the teacher has to select any 5 or 10 jumbled sentences (sentences which arc not in 
correct order) and the teacher has to read cach sentence and stops for some time. Then. 
students listen to the sentence and finally put all sentences in correct order. 

Students participated in Punctuated lectures activity on 19-10-2017 

ROLL.NO Name 

5 16A31A0321 Junuthula saimnohan 

16A31B0451 Sunkara satya sunil chandu 

16A31A0136| Muaahid sabeel 

16A31A0306 B aditya 

Autonomous 

16A31A0106 Sunkara satya sridevi 

Activity Deseription 

16A31A0336 Nalam sumanth 

16A31A0351 Vanamadi sujith raj 

16A31BO506 Gandepalli aneela 

17A31A0311 

17A31A0122 Bandi venkata phani 

17A31A0225 Cheekatla sai manikumar 

Boda l narayana veera 
jagannadha subhash 

BRANCH 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

Signature 

chad 

Mab 
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17A31B0441 Bonthu satish 

15A31A0224 

15A31A0225 

Autonomous 

15A31A0226 

Dvibhashyam srinivasa 
seetharama dattu 

G bhagavan sri sai kumar 

Hanumanthu sasicharan 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

Convener 

English language club 



Topic: Provocative picture 

S.NO 

In this, a picture must be shown to the class and a discussion must be held among the 
students. The pictures can be cut outs from a newspaper. So, pictures related to the topics like 
'swacch bharat, child education, climate change., drug addiction ctc. 

2 

3 

4 

Students participated in Provocative picture activity on 05-10-2017 

5 

6 

7 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

9 

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNTUK Kakinada & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533 437, Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dist. AP 

10 

Autonomous 

Ph. (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax. (08852) - 252232 

ROLL.NO 

Activity Description 

16A31BO536 

16A31A0350 Valluri siva satya nayan 

Name 

16A31 B0505 Doolla saivenkatathrylokya 

16A31B0520 P. Sushmitha devi 

16A31B0406 Illa pooja 

Chintapalli vijaya krishna 
mohan 

16A31A1237 Vasamsetti dharani 

8 16A31B0436 Indukuri gangadhar rama raju 

16A31B0421 Veligatla satya sree 

17A31A0121 Addamki sivaram 

17A31A0224 Burra surya sai raja 

BRANCH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

Signature 

Gatyoses 
Raunacg 
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17A31A0310 Batthula chanakya 

17A31B0440 Bandila praveen kumar 

15A31A0227 
Ita sai prithvi krishna 

15A31A0228 Kakarapalli sunil 

15A31A0229 Kancharla sai devesh 

MECH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

Baanlamn 

Coivener 

English language club 



Topic: Read aloud 

S.NO 

1 

2 

Here, the teacher has to select some reading text from the text or general passage (it must be 
less than 500 words) and the teacher must read aloud the same. Then, students have to listen, 
focus and repeat the same text. This activity familiarizes them to the language 
Students participated in Read aloudactivity on 21-09-2017 

3 

4 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

6 
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9 

ROLL.N0 

16A31B0435 

16A31BO450 

16A31A0105 

Autonomous 

Activity Description 

teja 

17A31A0120 

17A31A0223 

Guthula sai veera venkata 

10 17A31A0309 

Name 

16A31A0135 Mohammad yaseen 

Seelam manoj kumar 

16A31A0305 Appari sanjay kumar 

Nidasanametla sundara 
ravi priya 

16A31A0320 Jeeri sitaramireddy 

16A31A0335 Musini dinesh kumar 

Adabala naveen babu 

ram 

Annamraju jagan mohan 

Ananthala pavan sai raghu 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

Grade) 

MECH 

Signature 

Vendate 

Jogote 
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17A31BO439 

15A31A0230 

Autonomous 

15A31A0231 

1SA31A0S17 

Arigela kumar gowri 
sankar sairam 

Katta pavan kishore 

Komaram venkata rajiv 
preetham 

Kothapalli santhi priya 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CSE 

English language club 



Topic: picture prompt 

1 

2 

In this activity, the teacher should show a picture like 'man withdrawing money from an atm 
or a customer who wants open a bank account or scenery. Then, student should explain the 
picture in his own sentences. The teacher needs not correct the student as it is meant for 
student exposure towards the language. 

S.NO ROLLNO 

3 

Students participated in picture prompt activity on 14-09-2017 

4 
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8 

Ph. (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) - 252232 

11 

16A31BO504 

16A31B0519 

16A31A0349 Vallu mukesh kumar 

16A31B0535 

Autonomous 

Activity Description 

16A31A1236 

Name 

chaturya 

10 17A31A0308 

Dekkapati keerthana 

Nudurupati sai tripura 
pravallika 

Chebolu satya siva surya 
datta sai chand 

Vankayalapati mahitha 
chowdary 

16A31B0405 Dulla shanthi 

16A31B0420 Vasireddy bhuvaneswari 

17A31A0119 Veronica doddigarla 

17A31A0222 Yendamuri bhavyasri 

Ambati veera venkata 
satya chandra sai 

17A31B0438 A naveen 

BRANCH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

Signature 

oltnday 

Ubhragn 

A 
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15A31A0S18 Kothapalli siva priya 

1SA31A0S19 Kotinadam tanuja 

15A31A0S20 Kotipalli mounika 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

se 

Corvener 
English language club 



Topie: Small Talk 

S.NO 

1 

2 

Learners work in pairs. Student A asks questions and student B answers them (but without claborating on hisher responses). The idea is for student A to continue to ask follow-up questions to get more information. 

Students participated in Small Talk activity on 14/08/2017 

4 

6 
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10 

ROLL.NO 

16A31A0332 

16A31B0502 

Autonomous 

16A31A0347 Uppalapati harsha sandeep 

16A31A1234 

Activity Diseription 

16A31BO403 

16A31B0418 

16A31B0S17 Mandapaka leela vidisha 

Name 

Koppana venkata siva 
sampath 

16A31BO533 Anguluri sai kiran 

17A31A0218 

Buddi manasa 

Subha lakshmi sai 
meghana tanguturi 

prasanna 

Bollam devi sri 

Sabbella sri lakshmi 

17A31A0115 Ramoju nikhila kamakshi 

Vakkalanka srisurya 
venkata phanisahitya 

BRANCH 

MECH 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

Grade) 

EEE 

Signature 

lalo 

den'sr' 

Konalesh 
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Ph (08852) - 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) � 252232 

17A31A0304 Kaja sai sri dharani 

15A31A0530 Pothabathula satya kala 

1SA31A0531 

14A31A0154 

Pulusuganti tanuja 

Karri anwitha 

14A31A0184 Mungalla nagaraju 

MECH 

CSE 

CSE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

qonvener 
English language club 



Topic: Turn Taking Reading 

S.NO 

Instead of the instructor reading a paragraph on the screen, instruct them we will sit in silence 
until someone is moved to read ONE sentence, then someone else - anyone- will start the 

next sentence. Adds good 'tension' and raises energy. 

Students participated in Turn Taking Reading activity on 11/07/2017 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 
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ROLL.NO 

16A31BO0417 

16A31B0432 

16A31B0447 

16A31A0102 

16A31A0132 

16A31A0302 

16A31A0317 

Autonomous 

17A31A0114 

17A31A0217 

Activity Discription 

17A31A0303 

Name 

Ryali satya sravani 

Goli veera prabhakar 

Pedireddy sai prakash 

Ethakota hari priya 

Kona veera sai surya 
sasidhar 

Palleti jyothi 

Ganja vishnu satya sai 

Pemmadi ramya 

Utukuri mounika 

Chandra joshini 

BRANCH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

Signature 
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17A31BO0433 

15A31A0527 

Autonomous 

15A31A0S28 

15A31A0529 

Sheik himani 

Penumetsa lakshmi naga 
sai anusha devi 

Pepakayala dhana 
lakshmiparvathi 

Posimsetti navyasree 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Convener 

English language club 


